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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

g

*

be

CORRECTED

SAT 18 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code |Umpires Code
10:00  1RPA  MSC5 01 165 ROSEC Gresory FRA | PALATOS Antonios | GRE
2RPB  MSCs 02 133 ROLARTsON St GBR | KALATTZIS Vasilelos  GRE
3RPC  MSC5 03 %g? E?L%Eﬁ ';lanrrE *t %VAE mNTg\l/c-v;\igiUDls Athan. g}ég
4RPC MSCS 04 135 KALyvag antonios GRE | SHI Gullan cHi
sRPD  Mscs 05 380 lior S TN SWE | KROTTA Konetantina _ GRE
6RPD  MSCS 06 333 DIGRASINOVIC s SCG | STAMNIDIS Konstantinos GRE
7 RPE MSC5 07 %431 I(_;I(IJ\ISTE?\;I’]AHNLIJ\Inaeiko -(I;FI’EIIEQ EBLS\F/{AGLE‘?'LgseGeorgios EEE
gRPE  Mscs 08 215 QiaToshihiko BRA | ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
orea  Msco o1 188 BACHEER Civier FRA |KYRIAKIDOUOGa  GRE
10RPB  Msco 02 303 ZBORALGyua SWE |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
L1IRPC  MSCO 03 134 CiNIBULK Miasioe [OF |KIOUAIS Aranmsios  GRE
12RPC MSCO 04 108 LOTDRUTSCH Rene AUT |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
10:40|  1RPA  MSC4 0L 575 iNwenHem | TPE | KROTTA Konstantina  GRE
2RPA MSC4 02 331 SANCOVAL Gustove VEN |KALATTZIS Vasilelos  GRE
3RPB  MsC4 03 }%g (S:LiT\IAXEngiChaI (Caéi ELIJNEQ/C\?{;SUDIS Athan. (H;Eg
4RPB  MSCA 04 118 FREITAS lvanido BRA | KATIS Dimitris oRe
5RPC  MSC4 05 331 bary Jun Vung KOR | KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
6 RPC ~ Msc4 06 %411% Egl(g\gfal])limitri Egt IS%AAI\\/(ION%%IS Konstantinos gSPF'{\IE
7 RPF MSC5 09 %%% é%l\i?ugugh%hilrr?g '}FI(DJER Q(()LLIJE\F/{AGLE‘(I)';‘gseGeorgios EEE
8 RPF MSC5 10 %gé EEII—QXI\ISSCIZC%Eran (C;FE?) igigégfgsrtgeorgios glsE
9RPD  MSCO 05 137 RAKICOragan CRO |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
I0RPD  MSCO 06 507 RANBARI Behnam IRT | KYRIAKIDOU Olga _ GRE
11RPE MSC9 07 582 gILIfaIAAéRDi?VrIO ilg;as g:RZIE -IEEJCF){SQIDSOAESQ?:S?OS Eﬁ%
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 1/9
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

N 2,
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule
SAT 18 SEP
fiart Table Round Esgat M B Name Code |Umpires Code
10:40|  12RPE  MSCO 08 338 cumicaren CRO | ALEXIOU Goosoioe GRE
11:200  1RPA  MSC3 01 137 KnaummCesEgon AUT |PALAIS Anfonios — GRE
2RPA MSC3 02 137 SIACHOS Konstantinos GRE |TSUKADAYoshiko  JPN.
3RPB MSC3 03 187 RODRIGUEZ Miguel Eep | KATIS Dimitris oRe
4amPB  wsc3 o4 337 KENBATE ML NOR |KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
5RPD  MSC4 07 %411411 (E:IAchggwhe/at(l‘)flrghammad IIEEAY IS@I'AAI\\/(I()Nl;(I:))IS Konstantinos gSPIi\IE
6 RPD  MSC4 08 %gg EE%EDEEEHZEJannO gﬁ? EBLLJE\F}AGLE‘?LgSeGeorgios EEE
7 RPE MSC4 09 %2673 gggﬁﬁR%ieSt?bzrstien EREX\ igigtl)éfgsrtgeorgios gF'{AE
BRPE  Msc4 10 733 JNLTRE YN CHN |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
ORPA  MSC8 01 11} [5IC0 Mathiew BEL |MAVROFORASofia  GRE
10RPA  Mscs 02 138 \ELRERRRSHG CRO | KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
IIRPB  MSCB 03 334 PROMMELF beter LE | ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
12RPB MSC8 04 307 CoDukA Andras HON | KROVIA Konotamina  GRE
1200 1RPC  Msc3 o5 38 REAECNemes SVK | PALAIOS Antonios ~ GRE
2RPC MSC3 06 193 SCHELVENS Berthold GER |KALAITZIS vasilslos  GRE
3RPD MSC3 07 193 GOt beter AUT | KATIS Dimitris GRE
4 RPD  MSC3 08 %Zg ﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁiﬁfmed Eé¢ EZE{EE}EIQNI Maria EEE
5 RPE MSC3 09 %gg \5XtEXIII§e?:rrjan g\vlvllE IS%AAI\\/(ION%%IS Konstantinos gEPF'{\IE
6 RPE MSC3 10 %‘712 \F/)\}l'}m&:shgr?gmgieng 'IIE'ISD;II; Q(()LLIJE\F/{AGLE‘(I)';‘QSeGeorgios EEE
7 RPF MSC3 11 %.'lig sil\?(I;Ll\-iléu;ugiZSik E(R;AR igigégfgﬁrtgeorgios glsE
sreF  msc3 12 158 FRCENIGhmn T GBR |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 2/9
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

g .
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule
SAT 18 SEP
Siart Table Round E350¢ M7h R vame e, [umpies s,
12:00  9RPC  MSC8 05 350 u PLOOY Johan RSA |MAVRORORA Sofia  GRE
10RPC  MSCE 06 138 SQUKUP i CZE | KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
LIRPD  MSCS 07 173 Sover dulien FRA | ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
12RPD  MSCB 08 133 [Twanshou CHN_|KROTTA Kondtantina _ GRE
12:40)  1RPA  MSC2 01 133 GURKINEN Jeri FIN | PALAIOS Antomos  GRE
2RPA MSC2 02 308 ALY MARDANI Aghil IRI | KALATTZIS vasisios  GRE
3RPB MSC2 03 318 MINAMI Nobuhiro JPN. | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan. _GRE
4RPB MSC2 04 303 KRISTIANSSON Johann S | KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
5 RPC MSC2 05 %9% EE)AFEB?BSEﬁR Marc EI\Q/AK ISI?I'AAI\\/(IONl?I:))IS Konstantinos gSPF'{\lE
6RPC MSC2 06 117 ESPINDOLA Iranildo BRA | DOUVALETAS Georgios _ GRE
7RPD  MSC2 07 328 Kim Gong Yong KOR | ARAPOGLOU Georgios _ GRE
BRPD  MSC2 08 184 GRUENKEMEYER Thorsten SER |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
9RPE  MSCB 09 360 WITAS Mirosiav SVK | MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
10RPE  MSCB 10 348 SKRZYNECKI Marcin POL | KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
LIRPA  MSCI0 0L 305 AITRAATZ David ISR |ALEXIOD Georgios  GRE
12RPB MSCLO 02 133 GEVang . CHN_| KROTTA Konsiontina _ GRE
1320  1RPA  MSCI 01 330 \Ef rae Gon KOR | PALAIOS Antomios  GRE
2RPA_ MSCL 02 135 TRUIILO YERO Isbel CUB | KALAITZIS Vasilsios _ GRE
3RPB MSCL 03 183 FQUILLEN Erwan FRA | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan. _GRE
4RPB MSCL 04 320 CHOJac Kwon KOR | KATIS Dimitrs ore
SRPC MSCL 05 333 KANG Seong Hoon KOR_|KROTTA Konsiantina  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 3/9

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

g .
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule
SAT 18 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code |Umpires Code
13:20  6RPC MSCL 06 707 MaSLUP Carios ARG |STAMNIDIS Konstantinos GRE
7RPA_ WSCS 01 335 ABUAWAD Khetam JOR | DOUVALETAS Georgios  GRE
BRPB WSC5 02 386 HSIAO Shu Chin TPE | ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
9RPC  MSC10 03 137 VRmkaTomas . CZE |KYRIAKIDOUOGa  GRE
I0RPC  MSC10 04 333 khallL imad Torshim  JOR |MAVROFORASofia  GRE
11RPD  MSC10 05 300 mERecoki Zsolt HUN |KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
12RPD  MSCLO 06 313 pUCIISI Paolo Pietro A ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
14:00)  1RPA  WSC4 01 333 Al'azzaM Fatemah - JOR |PALAIOS Antomos  GRE
342 ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa MEX |TSUKADA Yoshiko JPN
2RPB  WSC4 02 369 JOHNSON Jennifer USA | KALAITZIS Vasileios GRE
3RPB WSC4 03 333 J0RZETTO Valete ITA | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
4RPC Wsc4 04 3T pasTaice SUI | KATIS Dimitris orE
SRPC WsC4 05 385 E?EISEECF?;E;E;E ggi E:E{EE}ERNI Maria EEE
6RPB WSC5 03 330 Chan Suling HKG | DOUVALETAS Georgios _ GRE
7RPC WSC5 04 333 BESsHo Kimie PN | ARAPOGLOU Georgios _ GRE
BRPC  WSCS 05 303 Guca oo CAN |KYRIAKIDOUOIga  GRE
9RPA  MSC7 0L 370 |OENNBERG Lints SWE | MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
10RPA MSC7 02 135 QIN Xiaodun CHN_|KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
LIRPB  MSC7 03 343 )Uasz Adam POL | ALEXIOU Georgios _ GRE
12RPB MSC7 04 377 BIDNVY Dmytro UKR_|KROTTA Konetantina _ GRE
14:40)  1RPA  WSCI2 01 333 5l BARGOUTI Mana JOR | PALAIOS Antonios  GRE
2RPB WSCL/2 02 336 RIDING Lynne '~ GBR |KALATTZIS Vasislos  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 4/9

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

Ng 3
ATHENSZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule CORRECTED
SAT 18 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
333 PODDA Clara ITA |KU Tin Wai HKG
14:40 3RPB WSC1/2 03 343 BLE Isabel Garcia MEX |MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
363 KANOVA Alena SVK |POOLE Maurie AUS
4 RPA  WSC3 01 327 BARTHEIDEL Monica GER |KATIS Dimitris GRE
339 FUJIWARA Satoko JPN  |SHI Guilan CHN
6 RPB WSC3 02 354 MOLL Aletta RSA |KARAGIANNI Maria GRE
321 MARIAGE Stephanie FRA |IBA Yoko IPN
7 RPC  WSC3 03 346 PAARDEKAM Jolanda NED |STAMNIDIS Konstantinos GRE
340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko JPN | GKIKAS Georgios GRE
8 RPC  WSC3 04 309 SILVA Mora Yanelis CUB |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
180 ARNOLD Daniel GER |VIDOVIC Mladen CRO
9 RPA  MSC6 01 145 HASSAN Farag Faoud EGY |KYRIAKIDOU Olga GRE
239 KERSTEN Harold NED |MIRO Josep M ESP
10RPA  MSC6 02 196 POLITSIS Polychronis GRE |TYLER George GBR
148 MOLARES Jordi ESP |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
11RPC  MSCY 05 135 DURACKA Milan CZE |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
212 FURLAN Andrea ITA TURRADO Carmen ESP
12RPC ~ MSC7 06 119 LIMA Cristovam BRA |KIOUSIS Athanasios GRE
. 242 URHAUG Tommy NOR |GEIGER Michael GER
15:30 1 RPA MSC5 11 140 TAUS Rene CZE |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
161 DURAND Christophe FRA | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPB  MSC5 12 198 KWONG Kam Shing HKG |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
266 BOLLDEN Ernst SWE |SIMON Jacky FRA
3 RPC  MSC5 13 150 ROBLES Manuel ESP |KOURTIDOU Vasiliki GRE
251 NILSEN Mark RSA |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MEX
4 RPC  MSC5 14 195 KALYVAS Antonios GRE |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
226 KIM Byoung Young KOR |CHATZOPOULOS K GRE
5RPD  MSC5 15 235 PAZARAN FUENTES Mario MEX |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
267 HOEGSTEDT Patrik SWE |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
6 RPD  MSC5 16 253 DJURASINOVIC Ilija SCG |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
249 du PLOOY Pieter RSA |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
7 RPB MSC6 03 143 ROSENMEIER Peter DEN |MARKOS Andreas GRE
252 BUZIN Vadim RUS |van VEEN Thijs NED
8 RPB MSC6 04 218 ONO Hatsuo JPN |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
268 ITKONEN Simon SWE |TINYSZIN Roman USA
9 RPC  MSC6 06 121 SOLIS Victor CHI |MARMARA Aliki GRE
192 SCHMIDT Rainer GER |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
10RPC ~ MSC6 05 142 JENSEN Michal DEN |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL |DZIOBA Greg CAN
11RPD ~ MSC6 07 156 ABBADIE Jean Yves FRA |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
237 BLOK Nico NED |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
12RPD  MSC6 08 188 KUSIAK Thomasz GER |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 5/9

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

g

*

be

CORRECTED

SAT 18 SEP
SHar Table Round EAgt "8 B2 vame B, [umpies s,
ot 1wawsce 11381 GontdaPotner KO P B
cen wsce 12 381 IS B T [
swe wscs 17 203 o Toe [aames oo Cros e
183 GOSEMANN Heiko GER |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
4RPE  MSCS 18 115 ALVES Roberto BRA |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
SRPF MSCS 19 183 Cemin salek GER | KATARTZ0GLOU Georgios GRE
6RPF MSCS 20 150 KRIZANEC Zoran CRO | MARKOS Andreas GRE
7RPA WSCO 01 3% GRIELAK Malgorsata. POL | AMANATIADI Panagiota _GRE
BRPA  WSCO 02 307 MUYLAERT Myriam BEL | KOKKINGS Nikolaos — GRE
9RPB  WSCO 03 320 MAIRIE Claire FRA | MARMARA Al GhRE
10RPB  WSC9 04 388 KAVAS Neslinan TUR | ZACHARGPOULOS liiss _ GRE
LIRPA WSCIO 01 321 k0BG Yasuko JPN | TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
12RPA WSCI0 02 313 o MORVAN Audrey FRA | TSIOUNIS Apostolos  GRE
16:50  1RPB  MSC4 13 138 Zyancvan CHN | GKEVEZES Theodoros _ GRE
2RPB MSC4 14 113 FREITAS vanildo BRA | KOURTIDOU Vesiiki  GRE
3RPC MSC4 15 117 GHION Dimitri BEL | BACHAS Stamatios  GRE
4RPC  MSC4 16 35 UisRaral o POL | KATARTZ0GLOU Georgios GRE
SRPD  MSC4 17 157 GENEDETTI Brumo FRA | CHATZOPOULGS Emman. GRE
GRPD  MSC4 18 355 SUTTER Christion SU | MARKOS Andreas GRE
7 RPA WSC6-8 01 ggg E:éggs)gsgiglgga g\l-lis X?/InA\I\/IiI'EI'?A-II—DI‘]IUF?anagiota I(\ISEE
BRPB  WSC6® 02 333 TCHEBANIKA Raisa RUS | KOKKINGS Nikolaos . GRE
swe wsces 03 300 e e [ o
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 6/9

swatches

Atos Origin y@

XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

Ng 3
ATHENSZOJZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule CORRECTED
SAT 18 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
_ 365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen SWE |DZIOBA Greg CAN
16:50 10RPC ~ WSC6-8 04 315 DARVAND Bernadette FRA |ZACHAROPOULOS llias  GRE
311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
11RPB  WSC10 03 305 LI Yu Qiang CHN |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
349 JAGODZINSKA Krystyna POL |CHATZOPOULOS K GRE
12RPB WSC10 04 323 SEVIN Michelle FRA |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
254 KESLER Zlatko SCG |GEIGER Michael GER
17:30 1 RPA  MSC3 13 136 GLAZAR Frantisek CZE |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
107 KRAMMINGER Egon AUT |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPA  MSC3 14 197 SIACHOS Konstantinos GRE |van VEEN Thijs NED
178 ROBINSON Neil GBR |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos  MEX
3RPB MSC3 15 227 KIM Young Gun KOR |BACHAS Stamatios GRE
151 RODRIGUEZ Miguel ESP |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
4 RPB MSC3 16 241 ROSNES Christian NOR |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
187 KOBER Dietmar GER |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
5RPE  MSC4 19 232 UM Tae Hyung KOR |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
166 PECHARD Sebastien FRA |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
6 RPE MSC4 20 127 ZHANG Jie CHN |MARKOS Andreas GRE
176 RAWSON James GBR |GEIGER Michael GER
18:10 1 RPC  MSC3 17 103 DOLLMANN Manfred AUT |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
259 KOSCO Jan SVK | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPC  MSC3 18 191 SCHEUVENS Berthold GER |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
185 GUERTLER Jan GER |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
3RPD  MSC3 19 174 VERGER Pascal FRA |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
110 WOLF Peter AUT |SIMON Jacky FRA
4 RPD  MSC3 20 146 NARS Ali Mohamed EGY |KOURTIDOU Vasiliki GRE
269 KYLEVIK Oerjan SWE |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
5 RPE MSC3 21 149 PINAS Tomas ESP |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
263 VALKA Peter SVK |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
6 RPE  MSC3 22 276 WU Cheng Sheng TPE |MARKOS Andreas GRE
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT |van VEEN Thijs NED
7 RPA MSC9 09 124 LU Xiao Lei CHN |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
204 ZBORAI Gyula HUN |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
8 RPB MSC9 10 238 HEIINEN Tonnie NED |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
171 SERIGNAT Francois FRA |TINYSZIN Roman USA
9 RPC  MSC9 11 272 HSU Chih Shan TPE |MARMARA Aliki GRE
134 CINIBULK Miroslav CZE |DZIOBA Greg CAN
10RPC  MSC9 12 105 GUTDEUTSCH Rene AUT |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu IPN | SKARPOU Eirini GRE
11RPD ~ MSC9 13 279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
131 RAKIC Dragan CRO |CHATZOPOULOS K GRE
12RPD  MSC9 14 207 RAHBARI Behnam IRI  |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 7/9

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

be

S .
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Daily Competition Schedule
SAT 18 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code |Umpires Code
18:50  1RPA  MsC2 09 18 Paiey Rudor AUT |GKEVEZES Theodoros _ GRE
2rPA msc2 10 358 KUART AT Agni IRI | KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPB MSC2 11 153 MOLENS Staphane FRA | BACHAS Stamatios  GRE
4RPB MSC2 12 308 \RISTIANSSON johann IS0 |KOURTIDOU vasiiki  GRE
SRPF  MSC3 23 16§ ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA | CHATZOPOULGS Emman. GRE
GRPE MSC3 24 133 YRSCan erstan GBR | MARKOS Andreas GRE
7 RPA MsSC8 11 %gg (L:EEE J(-:rlfgoﬁig?lfrd i\é}é X?dnA\l\/lil'Er?A-E)}}ijF?anagiota I(\ISEE
BRPA  MSC8 12 133 kOUALIC Ratko CRO | KOKKINOS Nikolaos — GRE
oRPB  MsC8 13 194 JERGIVEN Nico BEL | MARMARA AT GRE
10RPB  MSC8 14 501 CoONKA Andeee HUN | DACHARGPOULOS Tlias  GRE
IIRPE  MSCI 15 330 [ASt Gerben NED | TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
12RPE MsCO 16 138 SURICAEmI CRO_| TSIOUNIS Apostolos _ GRE
19:30 1 RPA MSC1 07 %gg Ig,&?glé{zsjgg?ser SEE igl:l'EZiI(';\IESgI}{éIbSIgS:ﬁﬂvlvtrlos E(I%II_E
2 RPA  MSC1 08 %%g 'II_'ERIlEJJl-IiﬁEOG\(()ERO Isbel ESE gE{EC\;/IIEEgEMSiC‘Pr?:cl)doros EEE
3RPC  MSC2 13 %8% S}ﬁspﬁilﬁ? Otto (S;\élé EE)NLIJ?{I'\II'I:I?SIL(JYVasiIiki (F;F?E
4RPC MsC2 14 113 BOPINEGLA lramido BRA | BACHAS Stamatios ~ GRE
5RPD  MsC2 15 %g? Eg\ésgfyi{astislav é\L;-Kr EE‘IM:%I(Z)O%ESSGeorgiOS g%@
6 RPD  MSC2 16 %%481 éIRNLIJEI\CI’EENTI??ER Thorsten (KS(IQIFQ{ f/ICA:tPi\IIl_(-)rg ;ﬁléllreas I(_Elg{)l(f
7RPC  MsC8 15 5813% tE)DV(\-/)alaJ;(nvl;lI o BEIA X?/InA\I\/IiI'EI'?A-II—DI‘]IUF?anagiota I(\ISEE
srec  Mscs 16 138 SAOKORNL C2E | KOKKINOS Nikolaos —_ GRE
9oRPD  MsC8 17 333 Vg TPE | MARMARA AT GRe
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Change of table
TT0000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 8/9
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

g 2,

be

Daily Competition Schedule

CORRECTED

SAT 18 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
_ 173 SOYER Julien FRA |DZIOBA Greg CAN
19:30 10RPD ~ MSC8 18 123 LI Manzhou CHN |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
210 GLIKMAN Zeev ISR | SKARPOU Eirini GRE
11RPE  MSC8 19 170 SCHALLER Michel FRA |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
260 MITAS Miroslav SVK |CHATZOPOULOS K GRE
12RPE MSC8 20 248 SKRZYNECKI Marcin POL |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
. 186 KILGER Walter GER | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
20:10 1RPB  MSC1 09 100 HAYLAN Daniel ARG |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
162 FOUILLEN Erwan FRA |GEIGER Michael GER
2RPB MSC1 10 221 CHO Jae Kwan KOR |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
155 LAUNONEN Matti FIN |SIMON Jacky FRA
3RPC  MSC1 11 256 ZUMKEHR Rolf SUI |KOURTIDOU Vasiliki GRE
224 KANG Seong Hoon KOR |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MEX
4 RPC  MSC1 12 101 MASLUP Carlos ARG |BACHAS Stamatios GRE
312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
5RPC WSC5 06 344 HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina MEX |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
338 BESSHO Kimie JPN  |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
6 RPC  WSC5 07 303 GU Gai CHN |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
137 KARABEC Ivan CZE |van VEEN Thijs NED
7 RPA - MSC10 07 147 AGUDO Enrique ESP |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
152 RUIZ Jose Manuel ESP |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
8 RPB MSC10 08 199 BERECZKI Dezso HUN |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
160 de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles FRA |TINYSZIN Roman USA
9 RPC  MSC10 09 236 VIVANCO GARCIA Jose Luis MEX |MARMARA Aliki GRE
141 VRBKA Tomas CZE |DZIOBA Greg CAN
10RPC  MSC10 10 214 KHALIL Imad Ibrahim JOR |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
264 ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
11RPD  MSC10 11 258 GASPAR Ladislav SVK |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
200 BERECZKI Zsolt HUN |CHATZOPOULOS K GRE
12RPD  MSC10 12 213 PUGLISI Paolo Pietro ITA | TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Change of table
TTO000Y18_C58.1.1 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 11:39 Page 9/9
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fiart Table Round Exgat M B Name Code |Umpires Code
oo e wses w18 IAREER B | s o
cwn w2 1 TS A e e
swe wscs 150 BRs Mo T
T 1 A e
226 KIM Byoung Young KOR |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
5RPD  MSC5 25 253 DJURASINOVIC Ilija SCG |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
235 PAZARAN FUENTES Mario MEX |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
6 RPD  MSC5 26 267 HOEGSTEDT Patrik SWE |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
7reE  mMscs 27§78 VISROSE BRA | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8 RPE MSC5 28 %6133 8(}§é|;r|\(/)lzr|]\l”|:l”|(-|oeiko gSPENR X?dnA\l\/lil'Er?A-E)}}ijF?anagiota I(\ISFE{E
ORPA  MSC7 07 338 popov miknato UKR_|KOKKINGS Nikolaos —— GRE
10RPA  MSC7 08 128 e oum CHN | MARMARA AT GRE
11RPB  MSC7 09 123 MEi’E’é%ﬁii’Qf ne (F;RE/; %é?&ﬁggg%l_os Ilias (C;ﬁ'é
12RPB MSC7 10 333 JRASZAdam UKR | TZOVOLOS banagiotis _ GRE
10:40 1 RPA MSC4 21 %%% g:ﬁlljézl/%lj_n(gussitlﬁavo \ljlcf)l\Fl{ gE{EC\;/IIEEgEMSiC‘Pr?:cl)doros EEE
2RPA MSCA 22 335 Uit wen e TPE | KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPB MSC4 23 113 FREITAS anido BRA |KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
ampe  msce 24 132 ZENGYeD GBR | BACHAS Stamatios ~_ GRE
srec Msca 25 GG NMSRamime POL | KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
6 RPC MSC4 26 %_—1:,% S:ég'gﬁ'%tﬂhg E(E)Iﬁ gﬁiﬁ%ﬁgﬁgga@mman. (SS\F/{E
7RPE MSCS 29 150 KRISANEC Zoran CRO | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8 RPF MSC5 30 %gi gﬁ;ll\'}lechiﬁkJung '(|§PEI§ XEI?/InA\I\/IiI'EI'?A-II—DI‘]IUF?anagiota I(\ISEE
9RPC  MSC7 11 313 FURIAN Andres ITA | KOKKINOS Nikolaos —  GRE
10RPC  MSC7 12 133 Divk Crictovam BRA | MARMARA ATKI GRE
11RPA  MSC9 17 %%g E%/i(ﬁz?cl;ﬁlER Olivier EE/L\I gi(lj(l?&ﬁglgg%LOS Ilias (C;AR';
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updated.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code | Umpires Code
10:40)  12RPB  MSCI 18 335 NUDREF mognis SWE | TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
11:30)  1RPD  MSC4 27 355 SUTrem christian SUI | GKEVEZES Theodoros _ GRE
2RPD MSC4 28 144 EID Samoh Mohammad EGY | KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPE MSC4 29 137 Zuancie CHN | KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
4RPE MSC4 30 138 pEchARD Sebastien FRA | BACHAS Stamatios  GRE
5 RPB WSC5 08 gg% gxfys\évgis?ggﬁanie EEL\I EE‘IMAAIE\'II(Z)O%ESBI’Georgios (B;Eé
6RPB WSC5 09 336 Cran Siu Ling | HKG | CHATZGPOULOS Emman. GRE
7RPC MSCO 19 105 GUTDEUTSCH Rene AUT | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8 RPC MSC9 20 %421 EISI\%JIIg:SIi_rIL?VI}}?gsIaV -(I—ZI;EE X?dnA\l\/lil'Erl;lA-E)r}ijF?anagiota I(\ISFE{E
9RPD  MSCO 21 307 RaHBARI Behnem IRl | KOKKINOS Nikolaos — GRE
10RPD  MSCO 22 137 RakiC Dragan. CRO_| TSIOUNIS Apostolos _ GRE
LIRPE  MSCO 23 13 GUBICAEmI CRO | ZACHARGPOULOS Tlias _ GRE
12RPE MSCO 24 305 ATMARDANI Abbas IRT_| TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
1210/ 1RPA  WSC4 06 333 Gllnovsue o GBR |TSIOUNIS Apostolos  GRE
342 ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa MEX |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPB WSC4 07 359 DOLINAR Andreja SLO |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPA WSCS 10 387 Wel i Hui - TPE | CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
4RPC WSC4 09 335 pPE Christione SER | BACHAS Stamatios _ GRE
5 RPC Wsc4 10 ggé E'IAESS-I—EAPI\ic():SabeIIe FS{gIA EE‘IM:ﬁ'II(Z)O%ESBrGeorgios (BEEé
6RPB WSC4 08 333 ZORZETTO Valeris ITA | KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
7 RPC MSC8 26 528 58 XY_%YS\?Johan ggﬁ 'SISZKS(R/POI.ESSEiIgLnrlagiotis EEE
8 RPA MSC8 22 %%g tglic%’liloantrﬁieku E(E)IE{ XEI?/InA\I\/IiI'EI'?A-II—DI‘]IUF?anagiota I(\ISEE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updated.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code |Umpires Code
12:10  ORPB  MSCE 23 381 CooNi Andras HUN | KOKKINOS Nikolaos — GRE
10RPB ~ MSC8 24 %%2 \F/EgﬁﬁYELETNP':it%? EIEEL ElAmkg(NSIfl\(l:I@I/ Maria ETQAE
11RPC  MsC8 25 %5 é%%?(%ﬁ ';/ilfirc EEE gié?iBAARglg(e)%LOS Ilias (C;ARE
12RPA  MSC8 21 136 ouncic rarord 2o | MaRKoS Andreas GRE
12:50  1RPA  WSCL2 04 313 (Lo Genomenre FRA | GKEVEZES Theodoros  GRE
aren wscs o5 3R AN Mene PRA | KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
4RPB WSC3 06 320 b pmearoke SLO | BACHAS Stamatios  GRE
5RPC  WSC3 07 gézlé rtfl?dég\svit'?gnqaonlig IJ:EI\AI‘ EE‘IMA'?%I(Z)O%I(_)S%I’Georgios (BSEé
srrc wscs  os 338 EpAIPLOI N CUB_|CHATZOPOULGS Emman. GRE
7rea  mMsce 0o 333 RRROMRNANC NED | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8 RPA  MSC6 10 %gg ESEI?AS?SFSBT&E?S#& I(E;(é\é X?dnA\l\/lil'Er?A-E)r}ijF?anagiota I(\ISEE
orPD Mscs 27 133 [finenou CHN | KOKKINOS Nikolaos —_ GRE
10RPD  MSC8 28 173 SOVeR Juten FRA | MARMARA A GRE
11RPE MSC8 29 géllg gllz{{(zMYﬁlgczler\l\ilarcin E’%I}_ gﬁ(I:(I?iBAﬁg;(e')gULOS Ilias gﬁg
12RPE  MSC8 30 %8 f,&?:sl,' LpEiFr{o!i;Cel E%’Q ?zKésg?ch)sEilgzanriagiotis EEE
13:30 1 RPA MSC3 25 %8‘71 gFAS(I:_EgSZIEFJﬁ%tantinos (SECRICE; gE{EC\;IIIEEgEMSiC‘Pr?:choros 852
136 GLAZAR Frantisek CZE |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPA  MsSC3 26 107 KRAMMINGER Egon AUT |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPB MSC3 27 343 ROGNES Chrigtian NOR |KARAGIANNI Maria  GRE
4rPB  msc3 28 fE7 ROLINORAEIN ES | BACHAS Stamatios ~ GRE
SRPB WSCL/2 05 335 popDA Clara - ITA | KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
6 RPB WSC1/2 06 gézlg EILEII'\gbLe»I/n(IE’]:rcia I(\;/IE;R( gzii-l'l—glgﬁgul\lfggagmman. (SS\IQE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updated.
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code | Umpires Code
13:30  7RPB MSC6 11 333 guli¢uUsgm RUS | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8RPB MsCs 12 313 SR hatue. JPN| AMANATIADI Panagiota _GRE
9RPC  MSC6 14 121 SOLtS Victor CHI | MARMARA Alii GRE
10RPC MSC6 13 %2% IS'FKHQN|I\|IED|;1|— ISD\iiiTr(l)enr (SS\I/EVITE I\K/ISEI\K/IIENROSSL'?IEONIaI\gE hal ESSRRE
11RPD  Mscs 15 333 KRgfeg o NED | ZACHARGPOULOS llias _ GRE
12RPD  MSC6 16 188 KUSTAK Thomaes GER | TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
| _iwe wo  »  DUNOLEE.,,  on Semolume o
103 DOLLMANN Manfred AUT | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
2RPC  MsC3 30 259 KOSCO Jan SVK |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
3RPD MSC3 31 143 NaRS Al Monamed EGY | KARAGIANMI Maria  GRE
4RPD  MSC3 32 110 Vio\F peter AUT |BACHAS Stamatios - GRE
5 RPE MSC3 33 59693 \lvKlj_%\ﬁé(n(g)eSrgzgg 'SI'I\DAIIEE EE'IM:‘l{{'II(Z)OIgI(_)SBrGeorgios gﬁé
6RPE  MSC3 34 363 UALKA boter SVK | TSIOUNIS Apostolos  GRE
7RPAwsco o5 3gg QUEROMPIOV T CHN | MARKOS Andreas GRE
8 RPA  WSC9 06 gg? EE\Z(EAL@F({TMISII%?;?G E(Igll__ X?/Irjb‘\l\/lil'zl'?A-E)r}ijF?anagiota I(\ISEE
orps  wsco o7 398 \EITL o RUS | KOKKINOS Nikolaos — GRE
ioree wsco 08 329 MATRECRIe TUR |MARMARA AN GRE
11RPA WSC10 05 g?% ;ﬁiBY\/lfAAN'ngﬁilli: Eglé gié?iiﬁglgg%LOS Ilias gﬁg
12RPA WSC10 06 315 [CCRUAN Rudrey FRA | TZOVOLOS Panagiotis _ GRE
14:50 1 RPA  MSC2 17 %gg E(L)IUI&XF:/g]ACI\?PtAghiI ;:RRIA EIFE(I)KI‘AI'SA GKgﬁ;gtiaonstina EEE
2RPA MSC2 18 189 KURKINEN Jari FIN |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
3RPB  MsC2 19 %%653 ﬁIRTSKF»JIxIIQIQSgC())I(\I)kJohann i(SOI_R L&Jggél%oAsﬁg?aes?os Eﬁ%
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updated.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
§ < Y i
ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fimrs Table Round Eegnt M5ch R Name Code | Umpires Code
1450  4RPB  Msc2 20 3% NONAITNG Btepnane PN |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
SRPF MSC3 35 178 JASFAN sefan GBR |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
sreF  msc3 36 353 FORINjean Plieee KOR_|ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
7 RPA WSC6-8 05 gg? (Z;Eﬁ\stGKKi‘?'g:—igga %T -ISBLLJE\?AGLE$LgSeGeorgios ggg
8 RPB WSC6-8 06 g?% -JI—XI\I}SC\Z/IV(%TIAA I\J/Izial;cc))ssllaaz/v: CPI%E IS@I'AAI\\/(I()Nl;(I:))IS Konstantinos gSPIi\IE
9RPC  WSC6B 07 335 GENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen  SWE | KOURTIDOU Vasilii  GRE
10RPC  wsce-8 08 398 DiRUR B Farmadette FRA | KATIS Dimitrie GRE
11RPB  WSC10 07 gclté g/IAAGngzSI}f\%\;/(/ZJQrIsnyna %E ﬁIJN-gQ/C\é\%UDIS Athan. ggg
12RP8 wsc10 08 3933 EpViintRe FRA | KALATTZIS Vaildlos  GRE
1530 1ReA msct 13 135 REGHG VERO tsbel CUB_|KROTTA Konstontina _ GRE
2rea  msct 14 383 KAISERGN0S KOR |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
3RPC  MsC2 21 ﬁ% Eéﬁl(\?gcgfg Iranildo g\rg EiJgSéIDsOA%r?ar?aes?os (E;SRFE
4RPC MSC2 22 173 SORABELLA Marc FRA |MAVROFORASofia  GRE
5RPD  MSC2 23 %2481 EEEFI)EI{I-'I?EI‘S/IEYER Thorsten élé-lg \Ig(DR(I)XégDI\(/'I)ISdSI%a glég
6 RPD  MSC2 24 %gé Eflbl/%coﬁz F\{(?)itc_i;SIav E\éﬁ ESES(I)gfgsrtgeorgios gl?E
16:10 1RPB  MSC1 15 %g? ELLCC);E;{eV\II(?AIItaer: (KESE EIF§(I)|§I‘AI'SA GKgg;gt;aonstina EEE
2RPB MSCL 16 162 FOUILLEN Erwvan FRA |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
3 RPC MSC1 17 18? hAAlJSIVL(SyIE:I\;rI]/LaStti ;IFL\IG -IE?CI)R[FJ{QIDSOAEF?Q?:S?OS I(E;{FI)E
4RPC MSCL 18 339 ZaneaR ROl on KOR |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
srec wscs 1 303 B OVA e CHN |KYRIAKIDOU Olga _ GRE
6RPC WSS 12 338 pecoHoKimie - JPN |ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updated.
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swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
§ < Y i
ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fiart Table Round Exgat M B Name Code |Umpires Code
16:10 7 RPA MSC10 13 %gg ﬁE'IEJRI?A(,)A'II'Eeri)qa%/?d IIESSRF’) -IgYOLlE\lj\AGLE'CI)'LgSeGeorgios ggg
8 RPB  MSC10 14 %gg ?;ER\I(Ea%ZgKI pezso EIL-ljlld IsﬁrAAI\\I(IONﬁ%IS Konstantinos gSPI{\IE
s mscr 1> N ERTONSONAESRE  Housn L, o
e wscio 1o 1 MAMCpOMaR s e oot s
11RPD  MSC10 17 %?g Q\UELEIRSSI’SP%OF rPeifaIEirI(() IS'IYXE ﬁIJN-gr\I/C\ﬁ?)iUDIS Athan. EEE
12RPD  MSC10 18 330 BERECIKL volt NUN | KALATTZIS Vasilelos  GRE
os0 awn wses BSOS o [eam e, o
342 ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa MEX |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
2RPB  WSC4 12 334 ZORZETTO Valeria ITA |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
3RPB WS4 13 333 JGiiNsON Jennifer USA |KIOUSIS Athanbsios  GRE
ares wscs 13 335 CHAN S fing® HKG |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
SRPB WSC5 14 366 HeTAG Shu chm TPE | KYRIAKIDOU Olga GRE
6 RPA  WSC5 15 ggg xvéEJAMVSLBuILhetam -JI—OPE igiF?(I)gl(_)gSrt(georgios gl?E
7 RPA  MSC7 13 %gg VQVI(')\IL)I_(I;/;EP\J'IL'”J]ochen SEIE EBLLIJE\F}AGLE‘(I)'LgseGeorgios EEE
8 RPA  MSC7 14 %g EgES\N/B@ggaﬂ%us g:/(vRE ISQFAAI\\/(ION%%IS Konstantinos gEPIi\IE
ORPE MSC7 15 333 Hioney Deae UKR |KOURTIDOU Vasiiki  GRE
10RPB  MSC7 16 333 Jnacy Adam POL | KATIS Dimitric GRE
1R Msc7 17 195 MORALES Jord BRA | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan. GRE
12RPC MSC7 18 135 DURACKA Milan Czt |KALAITZIS Vasilslos  GRE
17:30 1R16  Msc4 31 128 EEICE:EAAI\I}L? Iaﬁ:l?%sl,tien E%é iglfgégfgsrtgeorgios glsE
2RI6 MSCA 32 143 MARTIN Eeric FRA | KOURTIDOU Vasilii  GRE
3RI6 MSCS 31 154 LWONG Kam Shing HKG |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updated.
TT0000Y19_C58.6.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 16:59 Page 6/8

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
§ < Y i
ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
fiart Table Round Exgat M B Name Code |Umpires Code
17:30 4 R16 MSC5 32 %%% -I]DL;IL\IJ(REAESuIrlllg\r}?ggIIija g(c)g IS%AAI\\/(IoNlécl;IS Konstantinos gapli\lE
5R16  MSC5 33 %gégt E&SYEgnGJﬁESW ?;é ﬁIJNT(i)r\I/éVI%iUDIS Athan. EEE
6Ri6  MsCs 34 399 COARtI TPE | KALAITZIS vadilsios  GRE
7RPA MSC6 17 188 BOLTSIS polyenronis GRE |PALAIGS Antonios — GRE
sRPA  MSC6 18 138 KaRgrenHarold EGY |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
9 R16 MSC8 31 %;8 \slélﬁiT_ALEﬂvlshrghel Egi EBLLE\F/{AGLE‘?'LQSeGeorgios EEE
10R16  MSC8 32 310 GLIKMAN 2oov TR | KATIS Dinmitris oRe
11Ri6  Msco 25 398 AR URLER USA | KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
12R16  MSC9 26 %%‘31 IE:?EéiEXRL?;roslav 8;? MLP\\/OR(JDOFSOeEAMSoﬁa I(ES?{FI)E
18:10 1R16  MSC3 37 %;g sgr?él\éﬁopl\;s'\égill ERBE i(H){J%PSBU Vasiliki (C;:E
2RI6 MSC3 38 308 RvLevikamon PP SWE | KATIS Dimiris GRE
3R16 MSC3 39 193 SRAMMINGER Egon ESP | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan. _GRE
4R16 MSC3 40 133 TROFAN srefan CBR |KALATTZIS Vasilsios  GRE
SRPC WSC3 09 335 S1VA Mora vanells CUB |KROTTA Konstantina  GRE
srec  wsc3 10 348 DRARERKAM somncs NED |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
7RPB  MSC6 20 %451% Egég\ll\l%%?lg Peter ggﬁ w\F\{/OR(J)%sC?EAMSoﬁa I(ES?{FI)E
srPs  Msce 10 313 i ZNOOY et PN |KIOUSIS Athanasios _ GRE
oreC  msce 21 137 SGleVkier CHI |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
10RPC ~ MSC6 22 %gg ﬁEEgQIENMiscima?n ?)\I/EVI\IIE iglfgégfgﬁrtgeorgios glsE
11RPD  MSC6 23 %gg E(nglﬁll_(s_ll_(;ohr/l]j';()sszlaw El.élli P(()LLIJE\F/{AGLE‘(I)';‘QSeGeorgios gEE
12RPD  MSC6 24 %EZ Ellégiljl\llilgojlean Yves glgAD ISI?I'AAI\\/(IoNl?IJDIS Konstantinos gaplé\lE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updated.
TT0000Y19_C58.6.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 16:59 Page 7/8

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 19 SEP
Tiove Table Round Eognt Mteh R Name Code | Umpires Code
18:50)  1RPA  WSCI/2 07 337 al BARGOUT Maha JOR |KROTTA Konstantina _ GRE
2RPE WSC1/2 08 335 BIF liobel Garcia - MEX |ALEXIOU Georgios  GRE
3RPB WSCL2 09 333 RIDING Lynne GBR_|KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
SRPE WSC3 12 383 Mol Aette RSA |MAVROFORASofia  GRE
6RPA  WSC3 11 337 BARTHEIDEL Monica GER |KYRIAKIDOU Olga  GRE
7RPC WS4 14 35 RIESE Rossbelle RSA | ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
sRPC wsce 15 381 RhSTalce SUI | DOUVAETAS Georgios _ GRE
9 RPA WSC6-8 09 ggz gk{QNBSLJ}éA&)-\r/ir((a)SIZa 2\9:2 IS@I'AAI\\/(I()N';(I:))IS Konstantinos gSPF'{\lE
10RPB  WSC6-8 10 358 TCHEBANIKA Raiss RUS |KOURTIDOU Vasilii  GRE
LIRPC  WSCE-8 11 315 DARVAND Bernadette FRA | KATIS Dimirie ore
12RPC WSCE-8 12 300 mUNog Giselle " ARG |MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
19:30 9 RPA WSC9 09 géz Ilfdﬁl\\/(IEOA‘ESF({)TMISICS:mThU EFéﬁ IS%AAI\\/(ION?[))IS Konstantinos gSPIi\IE
10RPA  WSCO 10 32§ GRZEIAK Maigorzata POL | PALAICS Antomios  GRE
LIRPB  WSCO 11 368 KAVAS Neslinan TUR | KATIS Dimitrs ore
12RPB WSCO 12 330 MAIRIE Claire FRA | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updated.
TT0000Y19_C58.6.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 16:59 Page 8/8
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
§ < Y i
ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

MON 20 SEP
$iart rable Round Eugat MAth B Name Code |Umpires Code
10000  1QF  msca 33 388 SUPreR Chriatian SUL |PALAIOS Anfonios  GRE
20F  msca 34 111 Cliion B BEL |KALAITZIS Vadilelos  GRE
3 QF MSC4 35 %é% pcaAA%ITISﬁ Iéﬁqtg:fec IFTF</>A ﬁIJN-gr\I/C\é\%UDIS Athan. g}ég
aqF  msca 36 15E SRRRROEmer CHN | KATIS Dimitrie GRE
7 RPA  WSC10 09 gfé &AﬁgR}ilAA“aAtﬁgarey Egl/i E(HJIU%PSBU Vasiliki (C;:E
8 RPA  WSC10 10 3411? iﬁ}é%\/@agﬁﬁgala g:PZNE IS@I'AAI\\/(IONl?I:))IS Konstantinos gSPIi\IE
9 RPB  WSC10 11 g%% gé\-}-l(l)\lulai}éﬁ:ell'?ejmana I(%E EBLLE\F/{AGLE‘?'LgseGeorgios EEE
1oree  wscto 12 333 GORENCKA Krvstyna CHN | ARAPOGLOU Georgios  GRE
10:45  1QF  MSC5 35 198 KwiONG Kam Shing NKG |KIOUSIS Athanasios  GRE
20F  MSCS 36 120 hobiee Mmool ESP |ALEXIOD Georgios  GRE
3QF mScs 37 338 KNvethas " TPE | KROTTA Konsiantina  GRE
4QF  MSC5 38 141 SURAND Christeohe TRn |GkEvESEe Theodoros  GRE
189 MEYER Dieter GER | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
7 QF MSC7 19 212 FURLAN Andrea ITA |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
8 QF MSC7 20 %4213 3g\IR§i|_aEOSJ;JQrdi Egy ‘%I\(g(\)/glfggkganagiotis IC:STQAI%
11:30 1 QF MSC1 19 532 'QZ\ELGAgegﬁSiﬂoon QSGR ES{J%{BBU Vasiliki EEE
2 QF MSC1 20 %gg ngNggEl'\:ﬂg:Eti I(:Sllé\lR ISQFAAI\\/(ION%%IS Konstantinos gEPF'{\IE
soF mse2 a5 333 KO feeo KOR | DOUVALETAS Georgios _ GRE
4QF  mMsc2 26 33F ppeennionere KOR | ARAPOGLOD Georgios  GRE
SQF  MSC2 27 198 BOURYVinent FRA | KYRIAKIDOU Gima GRE
6QF  MSC2 28 185 MoLliEns Seophane FRA |MAVROFORA Sofia  GRE
7QF  MSCI0 19 193 RUIZ Jote Mamel EsP | PALATOS Antanios — GRE
264 ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE |TSUKADA Yoshiko JPN
8 QF MSC10 20 160 de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles FRA |KALAITZIS Vasileios GRE
9QF  MSCI0 21 131 Vrawa Tomae CZE |MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updates.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

MON 20 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
_ 147 AGUDO Enrique ESP |POOLE Maurie AUS
11:30 10QF MSC10 22 122 GE Yang CHN |KATIS Dimitris GRE
310 JANECKOVA Jaroslava CZE |van VEEN Thijs NED
11QF WSC6-8 13 357 OVSIANNIKOVA Julija RUS |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen SWE |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
12QF WSC6-8 14 362 BARBUSOVA Olga SVK |ZACHAROPOULOS llias  GRE
. 254 KESLER Zlatko SCG |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
12:15 1 QF MSC3 41 178 ROBINSON Neil GBR |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
168 ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MEX
2 QF MSC3 42 103 DOLLMANN Manfred AUT |BACHAS Stamatios GRE
185 GUERTLER Jan GER |SIMON Jacky FRA
3 QF MSC3 43 149 PINAS Tomas ESP |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
259 KOSCO Jan SVK |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
4 QF MSC3 44 227 KIM Young Gun KOR |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
339 FUJIWARA Satoko JPN  |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
5 QF WSC3 13 321 MARIAGE Stephanie FRA |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
316 GAY Valerie FRA |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
6 QF WSC3 14 340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko JPN |MARKOS Andreas GRE
180 ARNOLD Daniel GER |TURRADO Carmen ESP
7 QF MSC6 25 252 BUZIN Vadim RUS |KIOUSIS Athanasios GRE
142 JENSEN Michal DEN |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
8 QF MSC6 26 244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
237 BLOK Nico NED |GEIGER Michael GER
9 QF MSC6 28 143 ROSENMEIER Peter DEN |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
192 SCHMIDT Rainer GER | GKIKAS Georgios GRE
10QF MSC6 27 145 HASSAN Farag Faoud EGY |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT |TINYSZIN Roman USA
11QF MSC9 27 238 HEIINEN Tonnie NED |MARMARA Aliki GRE
279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA |DZIOBA Greg CAN
12QF MSC9 28 272 HSU Chih Shan TPE |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
. 359 DOLINAR Andreja SLO |van VEEN Thijs NED
13:00 1 QF WSC4 16 361 RAST Alice SUI |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
328 PAPE Christiane GER |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
2 QF WSC4 17 336 AL AZZAM Fatemah JOR | TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
322 PALASSE Stephanie FRA |TINYSZIN Roman USA
3 QF WSC5 16 312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE |MARMARA Aliki GRE
367 WEI Mei Hui TPE |DZIOBA Greg CAN
4 QF WSC5 17 344 HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina MEX |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
257 CSEJTEY Richard SVK |MIRO Josep M ESP
7 QF MSC8 33 114 VERGEYLEN Nico BEL |MAVROFORA Sofia GRE
170 SCHALLER Michel FRA |VIDOVIC Mladen CRO
8 QF MSC8 34 112 LEDOUX Marc BEL |KYRIAKIDOU Olga GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updates.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
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ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

MON 20 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
123 LI Manzhou CHN |ROSSI Roberto ITA
13:00 9 QF MSC8 35 113 LOICQ Mathieu BEL |ARAPOGLOU Georgios GRE
138 SOUKUP Jiri CZE |TYLER George GBR
10QF MSC8 36 234 FROMMELT Peter LIE |DOUVALETAS Georgios  GRE
220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu JPN  |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
11QF MSC9 29 124 LU Xiao Lei CHN |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
171 SERIGNAT Francois FRA |SHI Guilan CHN
12QF MSC9 30 204 ZBORAI Gyula HUN |KOURTIDOU Vasiliki GRE
314 CLOT Genevieve FRA |TINYSZIN Roman USA
17:00 5 SF wsci/2 10 333 PODDA Clara ITA  |MARMARA Aliki GRE
325 MITTON Catherine GBR |DZIOBA Greg CAN
6 SF wsci/2z - 11 318 LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle FRA |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
306 LIU Meili CHN |TURRADO Carmen ESP
7 SF WSC9 13 356 KOMLEVA Olga RUS |KIOUSIS Athanasios GRE
317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu FRA |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
8 SF WSC9 14 304 LEI Lina CHN |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
230 LEE Hae Gon KOR |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
17:45 1 SF MSC1 21 224 KANG Seong Hoon KOR |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
190 NIKELIS Holger GER |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MEX
2 SF MSC1 22 186 KILGER Walter GER |BACHAS Stamatios GRE
225 KIM Kyung Mook KOR |SIMON Jacky FRA
5SF MSC2 29 228 KIM Gong Yong KOR |KARAGIANNI Maria GRE
262 RIAPOS Jan SVK | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
6 SF MSC2 30 261 REVUCKY Rastislav SVK |KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
351 PARTYKA Natalia POL |van VEEN Thijs NED
9 SF WSC10 13 305 LI Yu Qiang CHN |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
341 KUDO Yasuko JPN  |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
10SF WSC10 14 311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
329 SIKORA WEINMANN Monika GER |POOLE Maurie AUS
18:30 1 SF WSC4 18 361 RAST Alice SUI |KATIS Dimitris GRE
328 PAPE Christiane GER |KU Tin Wai HKG
2 SF WSC4 19 334 ZORZETTO Valeria ITA |MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
307 REN Gui Xiang CHN |TSUKADA Yoshiko IPN
5 SF WSC5 18 312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE |KALAITZIS Vasileios GRE
367 WEI Mei Hui TPE |ISAACS Moegamad R. RSA
6 SF WSC5 19 302 CHEN Wei Hong CHN |PALAIOS Antonios GRE
180 ARNOLD Daniel GER |TINYSZIN Roman USA
7 SF MSC6 29 244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL |MARMARA Aliki GRE
192 SCHMIDT Rainer GER |DZIOBA Greg CAN
8 SF MSC6 30 143 ROSENMEIER Peter DEN |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
257 CSEJTEY Richard SVK |GKIKAS Georgios GRE
9 SF MSC8 37 112 LEDOUX Marc BEL |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updates.
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

MON 20 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code

_ 113 LOICQ Mathieu BEL |GEIGER Michael GER
18:30 10SF MSC8 38 234 FROMMELT Peter LIE |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
_ 222 CHOI Kyoung Sik KOR |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
19:15 1 SF MSC4 37 139 STEFANU Michal CZE |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
163 MARTIN Emeric FRA |van VEEN Thijs NED
2 SF MSC4 38 126 ZHANG Yan CHN |AMANATIADI Panagiota  GRE
363 KANOVA Alena SVK |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
5 SF WSC3 15 321 MARIAGE Stephanie FRA |MARKOS Andreas GRE
316 GAY Valerie FRA |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
6 SF WSC3 16 360 PINTAR Mateja SLO |CHATZOPOULOS Emman. GRE
194 WOLLMERT Jochen GER |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
7 SF MSC7 21 212 FURLAN Andrea ITA |KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GRE
148 MORALES Jordi ESP |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos  MEX
8 SF MSC7 22 164 MESSI Stephane FRA |BACHAS Stamatios GRE
308 ZHANG Xiaoling CHN [SIMON Jacky FRA
9 SF WSC6-8 15 357 OVSIANNIKOVA Julija RUS |KARAGIANNI Maria GRE
365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen ~ SWE | SKARPOU Eirini GRE
10SF WSC6-8 16 353 TUROWSKA Miroslawa POL |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
254 KESLER Zlatko SCG |GEIGER Michael GER
20:00 1 SF MSC3 45 168 ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA |GKEVEZES Theodoros GRE
149 PINAS Tomas ESP |GKIKAS Georgios GRE
2 SF MSC3 46 227 KIM Young Gun KOR |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
198 KWONG Kam Shing HKG |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
5 SF MSC5 39 223 JUNG Eun Chang KOR |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
226 KIM Byoung Young KOR |TURRADO Carmen ESP
6 SF MSC5 40 161 DURAND Christophe FRA |KIOUSIS Athanasios GRE
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT |POOLE Maurie AUS
7 SF MSC9 31 279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA |KATIS Dimitris GRE
124 LU Xiao Lei CHN |KU Tin Wai HKG
8 SF MSC9 32 204 ZBORAI Gyula HUN |MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
152 RUIZ Jose Manuel ESP |TSUKADA Yoshiko JPN
9 SF MSC10 23 264 ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE |KALAITZIS Vasileios GRE
258 GASPAR Ladislav SVK |ISAACS Moegamad R. RSA
10SF MSC10 24 122 GE Yang CHN |PALAIOS Antonios GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
Matches updates.
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PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

TUE 21 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
361 RAST Alice SUI |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
10:00 5BM WsC4 20 328 PAPE Christiane GER |ISAACS Moegamad R. RSA
312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
6 BM WSC5 20 367 WEI Mei Hui TPE |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
356 KOMLEVA Olga RUS |ZACHAROPOULOS llias  GRE
7 BM WSC9 15 317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu FRA |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
329 SIKORA WEINMANN Monika GER | CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
‘ 10:45 5F wsc4 21 334 ZORZETTO Valeria ITA |van VEEN Thijs NED
307 REN Gui Xiang CHN |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
6F WSC5 21 302 CHEN Wei Hong CHN |ROSSI Roberto ITA
306 LIU Meili CHN |GKIKAS Georgios GRE
7F WSC9 16 304 LEI Lina CHN |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
. 224 KANG Seong Hoon KOR |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
‘ 12:15 SBM  MsG1 23 186 KILGER Walter GER |ISAACS Moegamad R.  RSA
225 KIM Kyung Mook KOR | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
6 BM MSC2 31 261 REVUCKY Rastislav SVK | SKARPOU Eirini GRE
244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL |ZACHAROPOULOS llias  GRE
7 BM MSC6 31 143 ROSENMEIER Peter DEN |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
305 LI Yu Qiang CHN |POOLE Maurie AUS
8 BM WSC10 15 341 KUDO Yasuko JPN | MARMARA Aliki GRE
230 LEE Hae Gon KOR |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
13:00 5F MSC1 24 190 NIKELIS Holger GER |ROSSI Roberto ITA
228 KIM Gong Yong KOR |GKIKAS Georgios GRE
6F MSC2 32 262 RIAPOS Jan SVK |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
180 ARNOLD Daniel GER |SCHILTZ Paul LUX
7F MSC6 32 192 SCHMIDT Rainer GER |van VEEN Thijs NED
351 PARTYKA Natalia POL |VIDOVIC Mladen CRO
8F WSC10 16 311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE |TSUKADA Yoshiko IPN
254 KESLER Zlatko SCG |TINYSZIN Roman USA
14:45 5 BM MSC3 47 149 PINAS Tomas ESP |KU Tin Wai HKG
333 PODDA Clara ITA |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
6 BM wsci/2 12 325 MITTON Catherine GBR |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
212 FURLAN Andrea ITA |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
7 BM MSC7 23 148 MORALES Jordi ESP |ZACHAROPOULOS llias  GRE
357 OVSIANNIKOVA Julija RUS |TYLER George GBR
8 BM WsCe-8 17 353 TUROWSKA Miroslawa POL |TURRADO Carmen ESP
. 168 ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
15:30 5F MSC3 48 227 KIM Young Gun KOR |ROSSI Roberto ITA
314 CLOT Genevieve FRA |TSUKADA Yoshiko IPN
6F WwscCi/2 13 318 LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle FRA |IBA Yoko IPN
194 WOLLMERT Jochen GER |VIDOVIC Mladen CRO
7F MSC7 24 164 MESSI Stephane FRA |TSIOUNIS Apostolos GRE
308 ZHANG Xiaoling CHN |MIRO Josep M ESP
8F WsSCe-8 18 365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen SWE |CHATZOPOULOS Konst.  GRE
. 222 CHOI Kyoung Sik KOR |[TINYSZIN Roman USA
17:00 5 BM MSC4 39 163 MARTIN Emeric FRA |KU Tin Wai HKG
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

TUE 21 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
. 363 KANOVA Alena SVK |TYLER George GBR
17:00 6 BM WSC3 17 316 GAY Valerie FRA |TURRADO Carmen ESP
257 CSEJTEY Richard SVK |DZIOBA Greg CAN
7 BM MSC8 39 234 FROMMELT Peter LIE |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos  MEX
279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
8 BM MSC9 33 204 ZBORAI Gyula HUN |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
139 STEFANU Michal CZE |GEIGER Michael GER
17:45 S5F MSC4 40 126 ZHANG Yan CHN |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
321 MARIAGE Stephanie FRA |SHI Guilan CHN
6F WSC3 18 360 PINTAR Mateja SLO |TSUKADA Yoshiko IPN
112 LEDOUX Marc BEL |MIRO Josep M ESP
7F MSC8 40 113 LOICQ Mathieu BEL |CHATZOPOULOS Konst.  GRE
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT |SIMON Jacky FRA
8F MSC9 34 124 LU Xiao Lei CHN |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
. 198 KWONG Kam Shing HKG |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
19:15 5 BM MSC5 41 161 DURAND Christophe FRA |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
152 RUIZ Jose Manuel ESP |DZIOBA Greg CAN
7 BM MSC10 25 122 GE Yang CHN |MARTINEZ Juan Carlos  MEX
. 223 JUNG Eun Chang KOR | GEIGER Michael GER
20:00 5F MSC5 42 226 KIM Byoung Young KOR |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
264 ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE |SIMON Jacky FRA
7F MSC10 26 258 GASPAR Ladislav SVK |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
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PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

THU 23 SEP
ot Table Round 502" "KE BB vame 255, [umpires R
10:00 1 RPA MTCS5 01 égg/li¢ BRITAIN cK;(éE LSOA'rAzisGl\E/Ioo?{%alg?)dinﬁ\i'trios éﬁé
cws s o SR
swe wes o G RS s G
son o o G T ke
orea et 02 g ol T
RPC WTC4/5 03 gg)thTCHOAFRICA FfsEif
cwo wrcs o SwcE
5 RPA WTC4/5 01 glt'g:l/éNIA glt|(")\l I\S/I‘II'iI\O/II\JI?ES)?g II\(/Ionstantinos I(ES?{FI)E
cwn wiews o SeA S entn o
swe wiovs o By X [megihoman —yoh
we wico o AN S | oo fo;
e wico or AT o R o
oo tren w0 e e o e
rwe o m [ En [ramnaoocamen
swo mo o S Sk o,
crea wor oo O LoD e ot
swo wmor w2 [N N Rt e
owo wmor m SR il
Jrea o o e T |NeROSTTAN tehesl 1
swo wco o2 MeDERAS N ocamem o
N i B e e oot
oF wice10 o1 GRRARETURC a0t
e wicen o G, N [ e e o
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
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ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

THU 23 SEP
SHar Table Round EAgt "8 B2 vame B, [umpies e,
w00 _iwa wap o e, R
cws_wmoz o SN
s woz o S
rea_wcor oG
sws_wer o2 o o [P s S
sws e o st fur [apmotcese o
own e o D, A | s s S
e o e = s o
aws_wes o o s o
19:00 1 RPA MTCS 05 ggRRglAA and MONTENEGRO ggg ESSEI’?D%SS\;:;E:E? EEE
cwe s oo G
swe w07 R o | s oo
4RPD  MTC5 08 ?:\rﬂlvlllz\l%Es'\é TAIPEI %\DA(EE Eﬁ%@ﬁﬁqiﬂf EEE
SRPA WTC4/5 05 FRANCE FRA | CHATZOPOULOS Konst.  GRE
6RPB  WTC4/5 06 CHINESE TAIPEI TRE | ARAPOGLOU Georgios GRE
rwc wicys o SR, D T ea o orgos s
RPC  WTC4/5 08 SOUTH AFRICA RoA
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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Daily Competition Schedule

FRI 24 SEP
fiart Table Round Exgat M B Name Code |Umpires Code
10:00  1RPA  MTC3 04 AUSTRIA AUT |MARKOS Andress — GRE
2ws w0 D T edes o
3RPB MTC3 06 SLOVAKIA SVK |PALAIOS Antonios  GRE
NI On s Gt
swe ot o Gy
6 RPB  MTC4 06 E%TZERLAND ES}( LXILEAFI{TGZ?gr\%:siIeios EEE
7 RPA MTC10 05 g\%vEECDHEﬁEPUBLIC g\%VEE g:,IA'?;gggULOS Emman. g:'é
8 RPA  MTC10 06 |I-ITL/JAI\ILsARY |I-ITL/JAI\I EgﬁlzféE%a;éls Dimitrios I(_;UR>|<E
9RPB  MTCl0 07 PRANCE FRA | TZOVOLOS Panabiotis  GRE
10RPB  MTC10 08 %;SH%% %:SHRN igﬁgggllfOELiJrEieorgios EEE
ur wicen o G | o
12F  WTC6-10 04 TN CHN | KIOUSTS Athanasios  GRE
14:00  1RPA  MTCs 09 CREATBRITAIN GBR |GKIKAS Georgios ~ GRE
rwe wes 10 SV
3RPC  MTC5 11 ggﬁgﬁ\( ggﬁ EXT-IXE'IY;‘SGLOU Georgios EES
e wes 1z GMEETAR B e
> F wrci-3 ol GREAT BRITAIN GER | MINOVGIOUDIS Athan.  GRE
rron_wrcor_onSad o s vora
8 RPB MTC6/7 05 EWENDCEEN EWE %I}Ezigggrggls Dimitrios EEE
swo wrcor o BEERATS N |oakras ceorgios s
N O O orhnnes ot
s oy o LA el
s o o OO e S, o
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

FRI 24 SEP
SHar Table Round EAgt "8 B2 vame B, [umpies s,
woo| 1mes w2 o g e men, i
cwe w05
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e _wos T, T e
swe_wioys 1o s e | .
cwe wicws 1 BRSO
s _wes o TN, e
ows_wes o g s [EONES e G2
e wes os gl o
e wicys 12 S s
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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swatches

Atos Origin y@

XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
§ < Y i
ATHEENS ZOCTZ ! :
PARALYI\AﬁGAMES

Daily Competition Schedule

SAT 25 SEP
SHar Table Round EAgt "8 B2 vame B, [umpies e,
oo rwea e or Al
cws e w DA T s o
swe_mes o ok
e _we o S G PR ebis v, S
sws_wor o Do o [mame
cwe wics oo G
rhea wcs o uIepSTATeS ol AT
sws_me o e Rk
R Y B
woo s iz or Al P Ao W
cwe w2 o o, e | e o
swe w2 o o o e e o
5F Wici-3 02 I(:EFI{QAI%',XgEBRITAIN EFEAR iiﬂ%ké) Antonios g;PIi\IE
Then wicer o7 Do o | ceorges Sk
swe oy o DM A MR ubs aven, o
9RPB MTCe/7 09 E\I,EVTEHDEEF!\ILANDS ﬁ\llzvtl)E LXFT{FSA Bﬁn?t?irsmen I(E;SRF;E
s wics 07 S0y T
11RPB MTC8 08 EEIEEIAUM EEII_\I \S/‘Il'lz‘(l\)/l\IGICDrISIalgoer?stantinos E;Eg
12RPB  MTCB 09 (S:;éIcNH REPUBLIC ESZ’E ggﬁ%/IAE(E)?Eg%eorgios glsE
18:00 1QF  MTCs 13 NORWAY NOR | ARAPOGLOU Georgios _ GRE
20F  MTC5 14 CHINESE TAIPE! TPE |KYRIAKIDOUOlga ~ GRE
3QF  MTGS 15 ggﬁglcf and MONTENEGRO 506 ﬁlfg)ljls(?g Etehoarr?;gisos SEE
4QF  MTGS 16 g\évEEcDHEgEPUBLIC g\évEE gillzlf/AEszEse Tsodoros EEE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updated.
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Daily Competition Schedule

Matches updated.

MT Men's Team

WS Women's Singles

SAT 25 SEP
Tiove Table Round Eognt Mteh R Name Code |Umpires Code
18:00  SQF  WrC#/5 13 SLOVAKIA SVK | KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GRE
60F  WrC#/s 14 FRANCE FRA | KOURTIBOU Vasiiki  GRE
7RPA MTCIO 09 ALY oo ITA | BACHAS Stamatios _GRE
BRPA  MTCIO 10 HUNGARY HUN | KATARTZGL0U Georgios GRE
9RPB  MTCI0 11 CHINA CHN_| CHATZ0POULOS Emman. GRE
10RPB  MTCI0 12 ISRAEL ISR | MARKOS Andreas ore
11F  WTC6-10 05 RUSSIA RUS | AMANATIADI Panagiota _GRE
12F  WTC610 06 POLAND POL | KOKKINGS Nikolaos  GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
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Daily Competition Schedule

SUN 26 SEP
SHar Table Round EAgt "8 B2 vame B, [umpies s,
oo rs e o™ RS o
ps e Gl
ss s SO O o105 erman. G
csr s n g A -
rse o 10 G
ssr o n foe S R .
s w1 e AT [ttt
o o RS s [SssrmRrT o
woo 1s w1 SAKE, T im0
cs wap u e G s o
s s 10 G RS
ss a1 g o R cotos
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18:00 1 SF MTCS 17 CRINESE TAIPEI TPE | BYSTRICAN Marian Svk
2 SF MTCS 18 CFECH REPUBLIC Cr SgnK\ljllzl\ElﬁsTr':liijksmaos Neb
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Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles

Matches updated.
TT0000Y26_C58.2.0 Report Created SUN 26 SEP 2004 10:08 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX




Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
\k,\ .
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ATHENS ZOOWZ ! :
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Daily Competition Schedule

MON 27 SEP
Start| Event Match Bib NPC . NPC
Time Table Round code No No. Name Code |Umpires Code
_ KOREA KOR |TYLER George GBR
10:00 SF MTC4 13 FRANCE FRA |TURRADO Carmen ESP
GERMANY GER | CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
6 BM MTC4 12 CHINA CHN |ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias  GRE
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
7 BM MTC9 12 UNITED STATES USA |ROSSI Roberto ITA
AUSTRIA AUT |TINYSZIN Roman USA
8 F MTC9 13 NETHERLANDS NED |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
FRANCE FRA |CHARALAMPIDIS D GRE
13:50 3 BM MTC1/2 12 GERMANY GER |SKARPOU Eirini GRE
SLOVAKIA SVK |POOLE Maurie AUS
4F MTC1/2 13 KOREA KOR |ALEXIOU Georgios GRE
KOREA KOR |ISAACS Moegamad R. RSA
SF MTC3 13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
GERMANY GER |MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISR
6 BM MTC3 12 FRANCE FRA |CHATZOPOULOS Konst.  GRE
SWEDEN SWE |TINYSZIN Roman USA
7 BM MTC6/7 12 FRANCE FRA | ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
GERMANY GER |KU Tin Wai HKG
8 F MTCe6/7 13 POLAND POL |MARMARA Aliki GRE
FRANCE FRA |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
9F MTC8 13 BELGIUM BEL |TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GRE
CHINA CHN |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
10BM MTC8 12 SLOVAKIA SVK |TYLER George GBR
. JORDAN JOR |van VEEN Thijs NED
17:40 3 BM WTC4/5 17 FRANCE FRA |BYSTRICAN Marian SVK
CHINA CHN |SIMON Jacky FRA
4F WTC4/5 18 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE |DZIOBA Greg CAN
KOREA KOR |ISAACS Moegamad R. RSA
SF MTCS 20 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE |KOKKINOS Nikolaos GRE
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE |DEMARIO Leonor BRA
6 BM MTCS 19 FRANCE FRA |SHI Guilan CHN
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE |GEIGER Michael GER
7 BM MTC10 15 SWEDEN SWE |VIDOVIC Mladen CRO
FRANCE FRA |POOLE Maurie AUS
8F MTC10 16 CHINA CHN |ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POL
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE |TSUKADA Yoshiko IPN
11F WTC6-10 09 POLAND POL |IBA Yoko IPN
CHINA CHN |KROTTA Konstantina GRE
12F WTC6-10 10 FRANCE FRA |MARMARA Aliki GRE
Legend:
BM Bronze Medal Match MS Men's Singles RP Round Pools SF Semifinal
F Final QF QuarterFinal R16 Round of 16 WT Women's Team
MT Men's Team WS Women's Singles
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ATHENS 2004

Galatsi Olympic Hall

PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Medal Standings

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of MON 27 SEP 2004

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | Noc G| s| B| Tot| G| S| B| Tot| G| S| B| Tot| ot
1 |CHN - China 2 1 2 5 5 2 1 8 7 3 3 13 2
2 |KOR - Korea 5 4 2 11 5 4 2 11 3
3 | GER - Germany 3 2 2 7 1 4 2 3 9 4
4 | FRA - France 1 4 3 8 2 2 2 6 3 6 5 14 1
5 | SVK - Slovakia 2 1 2 5 1 1 2 1 3 6 5
6 |BEL - Belgium 2 1 3 2 1 3 =7
7 | CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 =7
7 | POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =7
9 |AUT - Austria 1 2 1 1 2] =11
10 |NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1| =13
10 |SLO - Slovenia 1 1 1 1| =13
12 |SWE - Sweden 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 6
13 | TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =7
14 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 1 2] =11
15 |ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1| =13
16 | DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1| =13
16 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1| =13
16 [JOR - Jordan 1 1 1 1| =13
16 |RUS - Russia 1 1 1 1| =13
16 | SCG - Serbia and Montenegro 1 1 1 1] =13
16 | USA - United States 1 1 1 1| =13
Total 18 18 18 54 10 9 9 28 28 27 27 82
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
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Medallists by Event

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of 27 SEP 2004

Event Name Date Medal Name Egge
Men's Singles Class 1 21 SEP 2004 GOLD NIKELIS Holger GER
SILVER .LEE Hae Gon .KOR
BRONZE KILGER Walter GER
Men's Singles Class 2 21 SEP 2004 GOLD RIAPOS Jan SVK
SILVER .KIM Gong Yong .KOR
BRONZE KIM Kyung Mook KOR
Men's Singles Class 3 21 SEP 2004 GOLD KIM Young Gun KOR
SILVER .ROBIN Jean Philippe .FRA
BRONZE KESLER Zlatko SCG
Men's Singles Class 4 21 SEP 2004 GOLD ZHANG Yan CHN
SILVER .STEFANU Michal .CZE
BRONZE CHOI Kyoung Sik KOR
Men's Singles Class 5 21 SEP 2004 GOLD KIM Byoung Young KOR
SILVER .JUNG Eun Chang .KOR
BRONZE DURAND Christophe FRA
Men's Singles Class 6 21 SEP 2004 GOLD ARNOLD Daniel GER
SILVER .SCHMIDT Rainer .GER
BRONZE ROSENMEIER Peter DEN
Men's Singles Class 7 21 SEP 2004 GOLD MESSI Stephane FRA
SILVER .WOLLMERT Jochen .GER
BRONZE MORALES Jordi ESP
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS
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P/—\RALYN\£GAN\ES

Medallists by Event

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of 27 SEP 2004

Event Name Date Medal Name Egge
Men's Singles Class 8 21 SEP 2004 GOLD LOICQ Mathieu BEL
SILVER .LEDOUX Marc .BEL
BRONZE CSEJTEY Richard SVK
Men's Singles Class 9 21 SEP 2004 GOLD FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT
SILVER .LU Xiao Lei .CHN
BRONZE LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA
Men's Singles Class 10 21 SEP 2004 GOLD GASPAR Ladislav SVK
SILVER .ANDERSSON Fredrik .SWE
BRONZE GE Yang CHN
Women's Singles Classes 1/21 SEP 2004 GOLD LAFAYE MARZIOU lIsabelle FRA
SILVER .CLOT Genevieve | FRA
BRONZE MITTON Catherine GBR
Women's Singles Class 3 21 SEP 2004 GOLD PINTAR Mateja SLO
SILVER .MARIAGE Stephanie .FRA
BRONZE KANOVA Alena SVK
Women's Singles Class 4 21 SEP 2004 GOLD SIKORA WEINMANN Monika GER
SILVER .ZORZETTO Valeria | ITA
BRONZE PAPE Christiane GER
Women's Singles Class 5 21 SEP 2004 GOLD REN Gui Xiang CHN
SILVER .CHEN Wei Hong .CHN
BRONZE WEI Mei Hui TPE
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Medallists by Event

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of 27 SEP 2004

NPC
Event Name Date Medal Name Code
Women's Singles Classes 6-81 SEP 2004 GOLD ZHANG Xiaoling CHN
SILVER BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen |SWE
BRONZE OVSJANNIKOVA Julija RUS
Women's Singles Class 9 21 SEP 2004 GOLD LIU Meili CHN
SILVER LEI Lina CHN
BRONZE KAMKASOMPHOU Thu FRA
Women's Singles Class 10 |21 SEP 2004 GOLD PARTYKA Natalia POL
SILVER MATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE
BRONZE LI Yu Qiang CHN
CLOT Genevieve
Women's Team Classes 1-3 |26 SEP 2004 GOLD LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle FRA
MARIAGE Stephanie
KANG Seong Hoon
KIM Gong Yong
Men's Team Classes 1/2 27 SEP 2004 GOLD KIM Kyung Mook KOR
LEE Hae Gon
REVUCKY Rastislav
SILVER  RIAPOS Jan SVK
GRUENKEMEYER Thorsten
KILGER Walter
BRONZE | NIKELIS Holger GER
VILSMAIER Otto
CHO Jae Kwan
Men's Team Class 3 27 SEP 2004 | GOLD KIM Young Gun KOR
YANG Heung Sik
RAWSON James
SILVER ROBINSON Neil GBR
TROFAN Stefan
BRONZE ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA

VERGER Pascal
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TABLE TENNIS

Medallists by Event

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of 27 SEP 2004

NPC
Event Name Date Medal Name Code
CHOI Kyoung Sik
Men's Team Class 4 27 SEP 2004 | GOLD PARK Jun Young KOR
UM Tae Hyung
BENEDETTI Bruno
SILVER MARTIN Emeric FRA
PECHARD Sebastien
ZHANG Jie
BRONZE ZHANG Yan CHN
GLAZAR Frantisek
Men's Team Class 5 27 SEP 2004  GOLD STEFANU Michal CZE
TAUS Rene
JUNG Eun Chang
SILVER KIM Byoung Young KOR
DURAND Christophe
BRONZE ROSEC Gregory FRA
ARNOLD Daniel
MEYER Dieter
Men's Team Classes 6/7 27 SEP 2004 GOLD SCHMIDT Rainer GER

JURASZ Adam

. WOLLMERTJoChep .. |

SILVER KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL
ITKONEN Simon
BRONZE | GENNBERG Linus SWE
LEDOUX Marc
Men's Team Class 8 27 SEP 2004 GOLD LOICQ Mathieu BEL
VERGEYLEN Nico
PICHON Alain
SILVER SCHALLER Michel FRA
SOYER Julien
CSEJTEY Richard
BRONZE  \1iTAS Miroslav SVK
! HEIJNEN Tonnie
Men's Team Class 9 27 SEP 2004 GOLD LAST Gerben NED
FRACZYK Stanislaw
SILVER GUTDEUTSCH Rene AUT
BRONZE HSU Chih Shan TPE

HU Ming Fu
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Medallists by Event

AFTER 28 OF 28 EVENTS
As of 27 SEP 2004

NPC
Event Name Date Medal Name Code
' GE Yang
Men's Team Class 10 27 SEP 2004 GOLD LU Xiao Lei CHN
CHATEIGNER Olivier
SILVER de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles FRA
SERIGNAT Francois
ANDERSSON Fredrik
BRONZE  ANDREE Magnus SWE
CHEN Wei Hong
Women's Team Classes 4/5 27 SEP 2004  GOLD GU Gai CHN
REN Gui Xiang
HSIAO Shu Chin
SILVER WEI Mei Hui TPE
ABUAWAD Khetam
BRONZE AL AZZAM Fatemah JOR
AL BARGOUTI Maha
LEI Lina
LI Yu Qiang
Women's Team Classes 6-1027 SEP 2004 GOLD LIU Meili CHN
. |ZHANGXiaoling | |
GRZELAK Malgorzata
JAGODZINSKA Krystyna
SILVER PARTYKA Natalia POL
. |TUROWSKA Miroslawa | |
KAMKASOMPHOU Thu
le MORVAN Audrey
BRONZE  MAIRIE Claire FRA
SEVIN Michelle

TT0000000_C93.18.0

swatches

Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 21:11

Atos Origin y@

Page 5/5

XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
' Ms | mMT | ws | wr
ARG - Argentina 100 HAYLAN Daniel M 6 FEB 1962 C1 C1/2
101 MASLUP Carlos M 9JAN 1959 1 C1/2
300 MUNOZ Giselle W 11 SEP 1984 C6-8
AUT - Austria 103 DOLLMANN Manfred M 31 AUG 1964 3 C3
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw M 2DEC 1952 (9 c9
105 GUTDEUTSCH Rene M 20 MAR 1981 9 c9
106 HAJEK Rudolf M 18 AUG 1963 2 C1/2
107 KRAMMINGER Egon M 5 AUG 1948 3 c3
108 RUEP Hans M 18 JUN 1960 2 C1/2
110 WOLF Peter M 20 FEB 1959 cC3 c3
BEL - Belgium 111 GHION Dimitri M 3 APR 1963 ca
112 LEDOUX Marc M 4 MAR 1986 c8 c8
113 LOICQ Mathieu M 27 JUN 1979 c8 c8
114 VERGEYLEN Nico M 6 DEC 1968 8 c8
301 MUYLAERT Myriam w 7 MAY 1960 Cc9
BRA - Brazil 115 ALVES Roberto M 10 APR 1959 C5 C5
116 da SILVA Luiz M 23 MAR 1973 C3 c4
117 ESPINDOLA Iranildo M 24 JAN 1969 2 C5
118 FREITAS Ivanildo M 13 MAY 1966 4 ca
119 LIMA Cristovam M 17 DEC 1964 c7
CHI - Chile 121 SOLIS Victor M 10 NOV 1978 c6
CHN - China 122 GE Yang M 26 SEP 1985 c10 C10
123 LI Manzhou M 20 NOV 1981  cs8 c8
124 LU Xiao Lei M 27 NOV 1982 Cc9 C10
125 QIN Xiao Jun M 12 DEC 1964 c7 c8
126 ZHANG Yan M 25]JUL 1967 c4 c4
127 ZHANG lJie M 8 JAN 1966 c4 ca
302 CHEN Wei Hong W 29 MAR 1970 C5 C4/5
303 GU Gai W 16 MAY 1989 C5 C4/5
304 LEI Lina w 19 FEB 1988 Cc9 C6-10
305 LI Yu Qiang W 10 SEP 1965 c10 C6-10
Spelling mistake
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PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
' MS MT | ws | wr
CHN - China 306 LIU Meili W 27 JUN 1983 c9 C6-10
307 REN Gui Xiang W 8 JUL 1981 C5 C4/5
308 ZHANG Xiaoling W 20 JUL 1957 C6-8  C6-10
CRO - Croatia 128 GUBICA Emil M 8 MAR 1960 (9 (o]
129 KOVACIC Ratko M 9 MAR 1958 c8 c9
130 KRIZANEC Zoran M 24 OCT 1970 c5
131 RAKIC Dragan M 9JUL 1952 (9 c9
CUB - Cuba 132 TRUJILLO YERO Isbel M 1 MAR 1972 c1
309 SILVA Mora Yanelis w 22 SEP 1976 C3
CZE - Czech Republic 133 CIESLAR Jaroslav M 4 JUL 1964 c9 C10
134 CINIBULK Miroslav M 22 FEB 1954 Cc9 C10
135 DURACKA Milan M 9 MAY 1946 c7 c8
136 GLAZAR Frantisek M 26 JUL 1980 C3 C5
137 KARABEC Ivan M 13 SEP 1980 cC10 C10
138 SOUKUP Jiri M 4 APR 1968 c8 c8
139 STEFANU Michal M 10 DEC 1965 c4 C5
140 TAUS Rene M 30 NOV 1971  C5 C5
141 VRBKA Tomas M 2 MAR 1967 c10 C10
310 JANECKOVA Jaroslava w 2 FEB 1970 C6-8  C6-10
311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana w 25 OCT 1979 C10 C6-10
312 PIVARCIOVA litka w 21 FEB 1971 C5
313 ZAKOVA Michala W 6 JUN 1981 c10 C6-10
DEN - Denmark 142 JENSEN Michal M 7JUL 1980 c6 c6/7
143 ROSENMEIER Peter M 23 MAR 1984 c6 c6/7
EGY - Egypt 144 EID Sameh Mohammad M 17 MAR 1978 Cc4 C4
145 HASSAN Farag Faoud M 1 NOV 1973 cé6
146 NARS Ali Mohamed M 5 MAY 1972  C3 c4
ESP - Spain 147 AGUDO Enrique M 1 JAN 1967 c10 C10
148 MORALES Jordi M 17 NOV 1985 c7 c8
149 PINAS Tomas M 8JUL 1982 cC3 c3
150 ROBLES Manuel M 6 MAR 1959 C5
151 RODRIGUEZ Miguel M 17 SEP 1969 3 c3
Spelling mistake
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Galatsi Olympic Hall
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TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
. MS MT WS WT
ESP - Spain 152 RUIZ Jose Manuel M 16 JUL 1978 cC10 C10
153 VALERA Alvaro M 16 OCT 1982 c8 c8
FIN - Finland 154 KURKINEN Jari M 9 JAN 1967 cC2 C1/2
155 LAUNONEN Matti M 31 MAY 1944 c1 C1/2
FRA - France 156 ABBADIE Jean Yves M 26 JAN 1957 c6 Cc6/7
157 BENEDETTI Bruno M 18 JUL 1963 ca c4
158 BOURY Vincent M 21 JUN 1969 c2 C1/2
159 CHATEIGNER Olivier M 15 MAR 1973 9 C10
160 de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles M 27 JAN 1973 c10 C10
161 DURAND Christophe M 5 APR 1973 C5 C5
162 FOUILLEN Erwan M 10 JAN 1974 C1 C1/2
163 MARTIN Emeric M 26 JUN 1973 c4 c4
164 MESSI Stephane M 27 NOV 1972  c7 ce/7
165 MOLLIENS Stephane M 23 SEP 1974 C2 C1/2
166 PECHARD Sebastien M 24 NOV 1978 ca c4
167 PICHON Alain M 17 APR 1964 c8 c8
168 ROBIN Jean Philippe M 11 MAY 1967 C3 c3
169 ROSEC Gregory M 18 MAR 1977 C5 c5
170 SCHALLER Michel M 28 JUN 1969 c8 c8
171 SERIGNAT Francois M 12 MAR 1961 Cc9 C10
172 SORABELLA Marc M 8 JAN 1971 c2 C1/2
173 SOYER Julien M 4 MAR 1978 c8 c8
174 VERGER Pascal M 2 FEB 1964 C3 c3
314 CLOT Genevieve w 29 JAN 1964 C1/2 C1-3
315 DARVAND Bernadette w 2 AUG 1945 C6-8
316 GAY Valerie w 6 FEB 1968 C3 Cc4/5
317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu w 12 OCT 1968 c9 C6-10
318 LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle w 9 JUL 1963 C1/2 C1-3
319 le MORVAN Audrey w 5 OCT 1987 C10 C6-10
320 MAIRIE Claire W 3 NOV 1977 c9 C6-10
321 MARIAGE Stephanie W 3 APR 1966 C3 C1-3
322 PALASSE Stephanie w 26 JUN 1971 c5 C4/5
Spelling mistake
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TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
. MS MT WS WT
FRA - France 323 SEVIN Michelle w 29 OCT 1955 C10 C6-10
GBR - Great Britain 175 CHAN Arnie M 27 MAY 1957 c4 c5
176 RAWSON James M 7JUL 1965 cC3 c3
177 ROBERTSON Scott M 23 JUN 1976 C5 C5
178 ROBINSON Neil M 23JUL 1958 «c3 (ok]
179 TROFAN Stefan M 4 APR 1962  C3 c3
324 GILROY Sue w 19 OCT 1972 c4
325 MITTON Catherine w 30 NOV 1956 C1/2 C1-3
326 RIDING Lynne w 8 APR 1957 C1/2 C1-3
GER - Germany 180 ARNOLD Daniel M 16 DEC 1978 c6 Cc6/7
181 BURKHARDT Werner M 30 OCT 1964 c4 c4
182 CETIN Selcuk M 28 JAN 1971 5 c5
183 GOSEMANN Heiko M 15 MAY 1970 C5 c5
184 GRUENKEMEYER Thorsten M 2 JAN 1968 c2 C1/2
185 GUERTLER Jan M 6 FEB 1970 Cc3 C3
186 KILGER Walter M 7 APR 1962 c1 C1/2
187 KOBER Dietmar M 26 DEC 1969 4 c4
188 KUSIAK Thomasz M 15 APR 1981 c6
189 MEYER Dieter M 17 AUG 1969 c7 Cce/7
190 NIKELIS Holger M 15 JAN 1978 C1 C1/2
191 SCHEUVENS Berthold M 13 OCT 1962 C3 c3
192 SCHMIDT Rainer M 18 FEB 1965 cC6 ce/7
193 VILSMAIER Otto M 27 FEB 1962 cC2 C1/2
194 WOLLMERT Jochen M 22 NOV 1964 c7 Ce/7
327 BARTHEIDEL Monica w 15 FEB 1943 Cc3 C4/5
328 PAPE Christiane w 12 DEC 1960 c4 C4/5
329 SIKORA WEINMANN Monika W 1 JAN 1958 c4 C4/5
GRE - Greece 195 KALYVAS Antonios M 23 OCT 1955 ¢C5 c5
196 POLITSIS Polychronis M 150CT 1977 cC6
197 SIACHOS Konstantinos M 3 APR 1969 c3 c5
HKG - Hong Kong 198 KWONG Kam Shing M 1 FEB 1960 C5
Spelling mistake
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TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
. MS MT WS WT
HKG - Hong Kong 330 CHAN Siu Ling w 8 OCT 1960 C5
HUN - Hungary 199 BERECZKI Dezso M 19 FEB 1982 c10 C10
200 BERECZKI Zsolt M 21JUL 1977 c10 C10
201 CSONKA Andras M 27 NOV 1988  c8 C10
202 KAISER Janos M 170CT 1953 1
204 ZBORAI Gyula M 18 DEC 1962  C9 C10
IRI - I. R. Iran 205 ALIMARDANI Abbas M 12 JAN 1973  ©9 c9
206 ALI MARDANI Aghil M 21 APR 1967 2
207 RAHBARI Behnam M 11 AUG 1972 Cc9 C9
ISL - Iceland 208 KRISTJANSSON Johann M 22 DEC 1973 c2
ISR - Israel 209 ALTARATZ David M 26 APR 1972 cC10 C10
210 GLIKMAN Zeev M 4 AUG 1958 c8 C10
ITA - Italy 211 CACI Salvatore M 10 SEP 1961 c4
212 FURLAN Andrea M 4 FEB 1964 c7 C10
213 PUGLISI Paolo Pietro M 27 APR 1962 cC10 C10
333 PODDA Clara W 19 JUL 1951 C1/2 C4/5
334 ZORZETTO Valeria W 21 APR 1969 c4 C4/5
JOR - Jordan 214 KHALIL Imad Ibrahim M 17 MAR 1963 cC10
335 ABUAWAD Khetam w 1 JAN 1974 C5 C4/5
336 AL AZZAM Fatemah w 28 DEC 1976 c4 C4/5
337 AL BARGOUTI Maha w 23 FEB 1962 C1/2 C4/5
JPN - Japan 216 MINAMI Nobuhiro M 20 MAR 1969 C2 c5
217 OKA Toshihiko M 26 MAR 1964  C5 C5
218 ONO Hatsuo M 29 MAR 1957 c6 c9
220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu M 30 JAN 1945 9 c9
338 BESSHO Kimie w 8 DEC 1947 c5
339 FUJIWARA Satoko w 27 NOV 1963 c3 C1-3
340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko w 2 JAN 1940 C3 C1-3
341 KUDO Yasuko w 31 JAN 1969 C10
KOR - Korea 221 CHO Jae Kwan M 50CT 1977 c1 c3
Spelling mistake
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Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
. MS MT WS WT
KOR - Korea 222 CHOI Kyoung Sik M 24 SEP 1966 c4 c4
223 JUNG Eun Chang M 17 AUG 1969  C5 c5
224 KANG Seong Hoon M 23 MAY 1959 1 C1/2
225 KIM Kyung Mook M 19 FEB 1965 2 C1/2
226 KIM Byoung Young M 9 MAR 1969 C5 C5
227 KIM Young Gun M 24 NOV 1984 c3 C3
228 KIM Gong Yong M 28 AUG 1968 Cc2 C1/2
229 LEE Cheon Sik M 15 NOV 1962 c8
230 LEE Hae Gon M 8 OCT 1953 c1 C1/2
231 PARK Jun Young M 2 APR 1964 c4 c4
232 UM Tae Hyung M 31 JAN 1963 c4 c4
233 YANG Heung Sik M 5JUL 1961 cC3 c3
LIE - Liechtenstein 234 FROMMELT Peter M 21 JUL 1950 c8
MEX - Mexico 235 PAZARAN FUENTES Mario M 15 FEB 1960 C5
236 VIVANCO GARCIA Jose Luis M 12 JUL 1958 c10
342 ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa W 19 AUG 1957 c4 C4/5
343 BLE Isabel Garcia W 8 JUL 1950 C1/2 C4/5
344 HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina w 10 MAY 1950 c5 C4/5
NED - Netherlands 237 BLOK Nico M 13 JUL 1981 cé6 ce6/7
238 HEIINEN Tonnie M 3 JUN 1967 Cc9 c9
239 KERSTEN Harold M 28 JUL 1966 C6 ce/7
240 LAST Gerben M 19 OCT 1985 C9 Cc9
346 PAARDEKAM Jolanda w 21 DEC 1966 c3
NOR - Norway 241 ROSNES Christian M 19 JUN 1983 Cc3 C5
242 URHAUG Tommy M 16 JUN 1980 C5 C5
POL - Poland 243 JURASZ Adam M 15 DEC 1967 cC7 ce/7
244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw M 3 MAR 1968 cC6 ce/7
245 LIS Rafal M 20 MAR 1979 c4
248 SKRZYNECKI Marcin M 12 JUL 1986 c8
347 GLINSKA Teresa w 27 MAY 1954 C6-8
348 GRZELAK Malgorzata W 30 NOV 1983 c9 C6-10
Spelling mistake
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Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
. MS MT WS WT
POL - Poland 349 JAGODZINSKA Krystyna w 22 JAN 1965 Cc10 C6-10
351 PARTYKA Natalia W 27 JUL 1989 C10 C6-10
353 TUROWSKA Miroslawa w 8 NOV 1962 C6-8  C6-10
RSA - South Africa 249 du PLOOQY Pieter M 23 NOV 1971 ce c8
250 du PLOOQY Johan M 30 JAN 1965 c8 c8
251 NILSEN Mark M 15 MAY 1977 C5
354 MOLL Aletta W 15 NOV 1964 c3 C4/5
355 RIESE Rosabelle w 26 AUG 1955 c4 C4/5
RUS - Russia 252 BUZIN Vadim M 27 MAY 1960 c6
356 KOMLEVA Olga W 21 JUL 1985 c9 C6-10
357 OVSJANNIKOVA lulija w 4 JUN 1987 C6-8 C6-10
358 TCHEBANIKA Raisa w 5 JUL 1964 C6-8  C6-10
SCG - Serbia and Montenegro 253 DJURASINOVIC Ilija M 16 JUL 1957 C5 c5
254 KESLER Zlatko M 17 MAR 1960 C3 c5
SLO - Slovenia 359 DOLINAR Andreja w 10 NOV 1967 ca C4/5
360 PINTAR Mateja W 16 JUL 1985 c3 C4/5
SUI - Switzerland 255 SUTTER Christian M 30JUL 1964 c4 c4
256 ZUMKEHR Rolf M 22 NOV 1949 1 c4
361 RAST Alice w 22 JUL 1959 c4
SVK - Slovakia 257 CSEJTEY Richard M 25JUL 1979 c8 c8
258 GASPAR Ladislav M 4JUL 1970 c10
259 KOSCO Jan M 24 JAN 1958 cC3 c3
260 MITAS Miroslav M 3 FEB 1968 cC8 c8
261 REVUCKY Rastislav M 17 MAY 1978 2 C1/2
262 RIAPOS Jan M 28 SEP 1968 C2 C1/2
263 VALKA Peter M 22 DEC 1959 3 (ok]
362 BARBUSOVA Olga W 22 JUL 1975 C6-8
363 KANOVA Alena w 29 MAR 1980 c3 C4/5
364 PILLAROVA Maria w 2 APR 1952 c4 C4/5
SWE - Sweden 264 ANDERSSON Fredrik M 3JUL 1980 c10 C10
265 ANDREE Magnus M 26 FEB 1974 Cc9 C10
266 BOLLDEN Ernst M 28 SEP 1966  C5 c5
Spelling mistake
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Entry List by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004
NPC :Lb Name Gender Date of Birth Event Participation
' Ms | mMT | ws | wr

SWE - Sweden 267 HOEGSTEDT Patrik M 24 FEB 1972 C5 C5

268 ITKONEN Simon M 18 OCT 1972 cé6 Ce6/7

269 KYLEVIK Oerjan M 3JUL 1971 Cc3 C5

270 LOENNBERG Linus M 4 SEP 1980 c7 Ce6/7

365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen w 8 NOV 1986 C6-8
TPE - Chinese Taipei 271 CHANG Chih Jung M 23 MAR 1962 C5 C5

272 HSU Chih Shan M 22 JUN 1963 c9 c9

273 HU Ming Fu M 6 MAY 1962 c8 c9

274 LIN Yen Hung M 5 MAR 1958 C5 C5

275 LIN Wen Hsin M 4 JAN 1965 (o2 c5

276 WU Cheng Sheng M 26 JUN 1971 C3 C5

366 HSIAO Shu Chin w 5 MAY 1960 C5 C4/5

367 WEI Mei Hui w 18 AUG 1963 C5 C4/5
TUR - Turkey 368 KAVAS Neslihan w 29 AUG 1987 c9
UKR - Ukraine 277 BIDNYY Dmytro M 16 DEC 1977 Cc7 C6/7

278 POPOV Mikhailo M 27 JAN 1985 c7 Ce6/7
USA - United States 279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl M 1 JUN 1975 c9 c9

280 LO Wayne M 23 JAN 1956 c8 c9

369 JOHNSON Jennifer w 25 OCT 1948 Cc4
VEN - Venezuela 281 SANDOVAL Gustavo M 10 NOV 1973 c4

Spelling mistake

M Man
MS Men's Singles

Legend:
MT Men's Team
WT Women's Team

WS Women's Singles

W Woman

TT0000000_C32A.2.0

swatches

Atos Origin y@

Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06

Page 8/8

XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

% Men's Singles Class 1 A
ATHErNS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
ARG  Argentina 100 HAYLAN Daniel 6 FEB 1962
101 MASLUP Carlos 9 JAN 1959
cuB Cuba 132 TRUJILLO YERO Isbel 1 MAR 1972
FIN Finland 155 LAUNONEN Matti 31 MAY 1944
FRA France 162 FOUILLEN Erwan 10 JAN 1974
GER Germany 186 KILGER Walter 7 APR 1962
190 NIKELIS Holger 15 JAN 1978
HUN  Hungary 202  KAISER Janos 17 OCT 1953
KOR  Korea 221 CHO Jae Kwan 5 OCT 1977
224  KANG Seong Hoon 23 MAY 1959
230 LEE Hae Gon 8 OCT 1953
SUI Switzerland 256 ZUMKEHR Rolf 22 NOV 1949
TT0000000_C32C.2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06 Page 1/21
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Men's Singles Class 2 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
AUT Austria 106 HAJEK Rudolf 18 AUG 1963
108 RUEP Hans 18 JUN 1960
BRA Brazil 117 ESPINDOLA Iranildo 24 JAN 1969
FIN Finland 154 KURKINEN Jari 9 JAN 1967
FRA France 158 BOURY Vincent 21 JUN 1969
165 MOLLIENS Stephane 23 SEP 1974
172 SORABELLA Marc 8 JAN 1971
GER  Germany 184 GRUENKEMEYER Thorsten 2 JAN 1968
193 VILSMAIER Otto 27 FEB 1962
IRI I. R. Iran 206  ALI MARDANI Aghil 21 APR 1967
ISL Iceland 208 KRISTJANSSON Johann 22 DEC 1973
JPN Japan 216  MINAMI Nobuhiro 20 MAR 1969
KOR  Korea 225 KIM Kyung Mook 19 FEB 1965
228 KIM Gong Yong 28 AUG 1968
SVK Slovakia 261 REVUCKY Rastislav 17 MAY 1978
262 RIAPOS Jan 28 SEP 1968
TT0000000_C32C.2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06 Page 2/21
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 3 A

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
AUT  Austria 103 DOLLMANN Manfred 31 AUG 1964
107 KRAMMINGER Egon 5 AUG 1948
110 WOLF Peter 20 FEB 1959
BRA Brazil 116 da SILVA Luiz 23 MAR 1973
CZE Czech Republic 136 GLAZAR Frantisek 26 JUL 1980
EGY Egypt 146 NARS Ali Mohamed 5 MAY 1972
ESP Spain 149 PINAS Tomas 8 JUL 1982
151 RODRIGUEZ Miguel 17 SEP 1969
FRA France 168 ROBIN Jean Philippe 11 MAY 1967
174 VERGER Pascal 2 FEB 1964
GBR  Great Britain 176 RAWSON James 7 JUL 1965
178 ROBINSON Neil 23 JUL 1958
179 TROFAN Stefan 4 APR 1962
GER  Germany 185 GUERTLER Jan 6 FEB 1970
191 SCHEUVENS Berthold 13 OCT 1962
GRE Greece 197 SIACHOS Konstantinos 3 APR 1969
KOR  Korea 227 KIM Young Gun 24 NOV 1984
233  YANG Heung Sik 5JUL 1961
NOR  Norway 241 ROSNES Christian 19 JUN 1983
SCG  Serbia and Montenegro 254  KESLER Zlatko 17 MAR 1960
SVK  Slovakia 259 KOSCO Jan 24 JAN 1958
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS ’
: Men's Singles Class 3 A —E
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES A

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004
gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
SVK  Slovakia 263 VALKA Peter 22 DEC 1959
SWE Sweden 269  KYLEVIK Oerjan 3 JUL 1971
TPE Chinese Taipei 276 WU Cheng Sheng 26 JUN 1971
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

2 Men's Singles Class 4 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
BEL Belgium 111  GHION Dimitri 3 APR 1963
BRA Brazil 118 FREITAS Ivanildo 13 MAY 1966
CHN  China 126 ZHANG Yan 25 JUL 1967
127  ZHANG Jie 8 JAN 1966
CZE Czech Republic 139 STEFANU Michal 10 DEC 1965
EGY Egypt 144 EID Sameh Mohammad 17 MAR 1978
FRA France 157 BENEDETTI Bruno 18 JUL 1963
163 MARTIN Emeric 26 JUN 1973
166 PECHARD Sebastien 24 NOV 1978
GBR  Great Britain 175 CHAN Arnie 27 MAY 1957
GER  Germany 181 BURKHARDT Werner 30 OCT 1964
187 KOBER Dietmar 26 DEC 1969
ITA Italy 211 CACI Salvatore 10 SEP 1961
KOR  Korea 222 CHOI Kyoung Sik 24 SEP 1966
231 PARK Jun Young 2 APR 1964
232 UM Tae Hyung 31 JAN 1963
POL Poland 245 LIS Rafal 20 MAR 1979
SUI Switzerland 255 SUTTER Christian 30 JUL 1964
TPE Chinese Taipei 275 LIN Wen Hsin 4 JAN 1965
VEN Venezuela 281 SANDOVAL Gustavo 10 NOV 1973
TT0000000_C32C.2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06 Page 5/21
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 5 A

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
BRA  Brazil 115 ALVES Roberto 10 APR 1959
CRO  Croatia 130 KRIZANEC Zoran 24 OCT 1970
CZE Czech Republic 140 TAUS Rene 30 NOV 1971
ESP Spain 150 ROBLES Manuel 6 MAR 1959
FRA France 161 DURAND Christophe 5 APR 1973

169 ROSEC Gregory 18 MAR 1977
GBR  Great Britain 177 ROBERTSON Scott 23 JUN 1976
GER Germany 182 CETIN Selcuk 28 JAN 1971

183 GOSEMANN Heiko 15 MAY 1970
GRE  Greece 195 KALYVAS Antonios 23 OCT 1955
HKG  Hong Kong 198 KWONG Kam Shing 1 FEB 1960
JPN Japan 217 OKA Toshihiko 26 MAR 1964
KOR  Korea 223  JUNG Eun Chang 17 AUG 1969

226 KIM Byoung Young 9 MAR 1969
MEX Mexico 235 PAZARAN FUENTES Mario 15 FEB 1960
NOR  Norway 242  URHAUG Tommy 16 JUN 1980
RSA  South Africa 251  NILSEN Mark 15 MAY 1977
SCG  Serbia and Montenegro 253 DIURASINOVIC Ilija 16 JUL 1957
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 5

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004
NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
SWE Sweden 266 BOLLDEN Ernst 28 SEP 1966
267 HOEGSTEDT Patrik 24 FEB 1972
TPE Chinese Taipei 271 CHANG Chih Jung 23 MAR 1962
274 LIN Yen Hung 5 MAR 1958
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 6

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC
Code

CHI

DEN

EGY

FRA

GER

GRE

JPN

NED

POL

RSA

RUS

SWE

NPC

Chile

Denmark

Egypt

France

Germany

Greece

Japan

Netherlands

Poland

South Africa

Russia

Sweden

Bib
No.

121

142
143

145

156

180

188

192

196

218

237
239

244

249

252

268

Name

SOLIS Victor

JENSEN Michal
ROSENMEIER Peter

HASSAN Farag Faoud

ABBADIE Jean Yves

ARNOLD Daniel

KUSIAK Thomasz

SCHMIDT Rainer

POLITSIS Polychronis

ONO Hatsuo

BLOK Nico
KERSTEN Harold

KOWALSKI Miroslaw

du PLOOQY Pieter

BUZIN Vadim

ITKONEN Simon

Date of Birth

10 NOV 1978

7 JUL 1980
23 MAR 1984

1 NOV 1973

26 JAN 1957

16 DEC 1978

15 APR 1981

18 FEB 1965

15 OCT 1977

29 MAR 1957

13 JUL 1981
28 JUL 1966

3 MAR 1968

23 NOV 1971

27 MAY 1960

18 OCT 1972
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 7

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC
Code

BRA

CHN

CZE

ESP

FRA

GER

ITA

POL

SWE

UKR

NPC

Brazil

China

Czech Republic

Spain

France

Germany

Italy

Poland

Sweden

Ukraine

Bib
No.

119

125

135

148

164

189
194

212

243

270

277
278

Name

LIMA Cristovam

QIN Xiao Jun

DURACKA Milan

MORALES Jordi

MESSI Stephane

MEYER Dieter
WOLLMERT Jochen

FURLAN Andrea

JURASZ Adam

LOENNBERG Linus

BIDNYY Dmytro
POPOV Mikhailo

Date of Birth

17 DEC 1964

12 DEC 1964

9 MAY 1946

17 NOV 1985

27 NOV 1972

17 AUG 1969
22 NOV 1964

4 FEB 1964

15 DEC 1967

4 SEP 1980

16 DEC 1977
27 JAN 1985
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

2 Men's Singles Class 8 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
BEL Belgium 112 LEDOUX Marc 4 MAR 1986

113 LOICQ Mathieu 27 JUN 1979

114 VERGEYLEN Nico 6 DEC 1968
CHN  China 123 LI Manzhou 20 NOV 1981
CRO  Croatia 129 KOVACIC Ratko 9 MAR 1958
CZE Czech Republic 138 SOUKUP Jiri 4 APR 1968
ESP Spain 153 VALERA Alvaro 16 OCT 1982
FRA France 167 PICHON Alain 17 APR 1964

170 SCHALLER Michel 28 JUN 1969

173  SOYER Julien 4 MAR 1978
HUN  Hungary 201 CSONKA Andras 27 NOV 1988
ISR Israel 210 GLIKMAN Zeev 4 AUG 1958
KOR  Korea 229 LEE Cheon Sik 15 NOV 1962
LIE Liechtenstein 234 FROMMELT Peter 21 JUL 1950
POL Poland 248  SKRZYNECKI Marcin 12 JUL 1986
RSA  South Africa 250 du PLOOY Johan 30 JAN 1965
SVK Slovakia 257  CSEJTEY Richard 25 JUL 1979

260 MITAS Miroslav 3 FEB 1968
TPE Chinese Taipei 273 HU Ming Fu 6 MAY 1962
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ATHENS 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 8

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC

Code NPC

USA United States

Bib

Name
No.

280 LO Wayne

Date of Birth

23 JAN 1956
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

2 Men's Singles Class 9 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
AUT Austria 104 FRACZYK Stanislaw 2 DEC 1952
105 GUTDEUTSCH Rene 20 MAR 1981
CHN  China 124 LU Xiao Lei 27 NOV 1982
CRO  Croatia 128 GUBICA Emil 8 MAR 1960
131 RAKIC Dragan 9 JUL 1952
CZE Czech Republic 133 CIESLAR Jaroslav 4 JUL 1964
134 CINIBULK Miroslav 22 FEB 1954
FRA France 159 CHATEIGNER Olivier 15 MAR 1973
171 SERIGNAT Francois 12 MAR 1961
HUN Hungary 204 ZBORAI Gyula 18 DEC 1962
IRI I. R. Iran 205 ALIMARDANI Abbas 12 JAN 1973
207 RAHBARI Behnam 11 AUG 1972
JPN Japan 220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu 30 JAN 1945
NED Netherlands 238 HEIINEN Tonnie 3 JUN 1967
240 LAST Gerben 19 OCT 1985
SWE Sweden 265 ANDREE Magnus 26 FEB 1974
TPE Chinese Taipei 272  HSU Chih Shan 22 JUN 1963
USA United States 279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl 1 JUN 1975
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 10

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC
Code NPC
CHN China

CZE Czech Republic

ESP Spain

FRA France

HUN  Hungary

ISR Israel
ITA Italy
JOR  Jordan
MEX  Mexico

SVK Slovakia

SWE Sweden

Bib
No.

122

137
141

147
152

160

199
200

209

213

214

236

258

264

Name

GE Yang

KARABEC Ivan
VRBKA Tomas

AGUDO Enrique
RUIZ Jose Manuel

de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles

BERECZKI Dezso
BERECZKI Zsolt

ALTARATZ David

PUGLISI Paolo Pietro

KHALIL Imad Ibrahim

VIVANCO GARCIA Jose Luis

GASPAR Ladislav

ANDERSSON Fredrik

Date of Birth

26 SEP 1985

13 SEP 1980
2 MAR 1967

1 JAN 1967
16 JUL 1978

27 JAN 1973

19 FEB 1982
21 JUL 1977

26 APR 1972

27 APR 1962

17 MAR 1963

12 JUL 1958

4 JUL 1970

3 JUL 1980
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Classes 1/2

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC

Code NPC

Argentina

Austria

Finland

France

Germany

Korea

Slovakia

ARG

AUT

FIN

FRA

GER

KOR

SVK

Bib

Name
No.

100 HAYLAN Daniel
101  MASLUP Carlos

106 HAJEK Rudolf
108 RUEP Hans

154  KURKINEN Jari
155 LAUNONEN Matti

158 BOURY Vincent
162 FOUILLEN Erwan
172 SORABELLA Marc

165 MOLLIENS Stephane
184 GRUENKEMEYER Thorsten

186  KILGER Walter
190 NIKELIS Holger

193 VILSMAIER Otto
230 LEE Hae Gon

224  KANG Seong Hoon
225 KIM Kyung Mook

228 KIM Gong Yong
261 REVUCKY Rastislav

262 RIAPOS Jan

Date of Birth

6 FEB 1962
9 JAN 1959

18 AUG 1963
18 JUN 1960

9 JAN 1967
31 MAY 1944

21 JUN 1969
10 JAN 1974
8 JAN 1971

23 SEP 1974
2 JAN 1968

7 APR 1962
15 JAN 1978

27 FEB 1962
8 OCT 1953

23 MAY 1959
19 FEB 1965

28 AUG 1968
17 MAY 1978

28 SEP 1968
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 3

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib
NP Nam
Code c No. ame
Austria AUT 103 DOLLMANN Manfred
107 KRAMMINGER Egon
110 WOLF Peter
Spain ESP 149 PINAS Tomas
151 RODRIGUEZ Miguel
France FRA 168 ROBIN Jean Philippe
174 VERGER Pascal
Great Britain GBR 176 RAWSON James
178 ROBINSON Neil
179 TROFAN Stefan
Germany GER 185 GUERTLER Jan
191 SCHEUVENS Berthold
Korea KOR 227 KIM Young Gun
233 YANG Heung Sik
221 CHO Jae Kwan
Slovakia SVK 259 KOSCO Jan

263  VALKA Peter

Date of Birth

31 AUG 1964
5 AUG 1948
20 FEB 1959

8 JUL 1982
17 SEP 1969

11 MAY 1967
2 FEB 1964

7 JUL 1965
23 JUL 1958
4 APR 1962

6 FEB 1970
13 OCT 1962

24 NOV 1984
5JUL 1961
5 OCT 1977

24 JAN 1958
22 DEC 1959
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 4

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC

Code NPC

Brazil

China

Egypt

France

Germany

Korea

Switzerland

BRA

CHN

EGY

FRA

GER

KOR

SUI

Bib

Name
No.

118 FREITAS Ivanildo
116 da SILVA Luiz

127  ZHANG Jie
126 ZHANG Yan

146 NARS Ali Mohamed
144 EID Sameh Mohammad

157 BENEDETTI Bruno
163 MARTIN Emeric
166 PECHARD Sebastien

181 BURKHARDT Werner
187 KOBER Dietmar

222  CHOI Kyoung Sik
232 UM Tae Hyung
231 PARK Jun Young

255 SUTTER Christian
256 ZUMKEHR Rolf

Date of Birth

13 MAY 1966
23 MAR 1973

8 JAN 1966
25 JUL 1967

5 MAY 1972
17 MAR 1978

18 JUL 1963
26 JUN 1973
24 NOV 1978

30 OCT 1964
26 DEC 1969

24 SEP 1966
31 JAN 1963
2 APR 1964

30 JUL 1964
22 NOV 1949

TT0000000_C32C.2.0

swatches

Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06

Atos Origin y@

Page 16/21

XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 5

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
Brazil BRA 117 ESPINDOLA Iranildo 24 JAN 1969
115 ALVES Roberto 10 APR 1959
Czech Republic CZE 136 GLAZAR Frantisek 26 JUL 1980
139 STEFANU Michal 10 DEC 1965
140 TAUS Rene 30 NOV 1971
France FRA 161 DURAND Christophe 5 APR 1973
169 ROSEC Gregory 18 MAR 1977
Great Britain GBR 175 CHAN Arnie 27 MAY 1957
177 ROBERTSON Scott 23 JUN 1976
Germany GER 182 CETIN Selcuk 28 JAN 1971
183 GOSEMANN Heiko 15 MAY 1970
Greece GRE 195 KALYVAS Antonios 23 OCT 1955
197 SIACHOS Konstantinos 3 APR 1969
Japan JPN 216  MINAMI Nobuhiro 20 MAR 1969
217 OKA Toshihiko 26 MAR 1964
Korea KOR 223  JUNG Eun Chang 17 AUG 1969
226  KIM Byoung Young 9 MAR 1969
Norway NOR 241 ROSNES Christian 19 JUN 1983
242  URHAUG Tommy 16 JUN 1980
Serbia and Montenegro SCG 254  KESLER Zlatko 17 MAR 1960
253 DIURASINOVIC Ilija 16 JUL 1957
Sweden SWE 266  BOLLDEN Ernst 28 SEP 1966
267 HOEGSTEDT Patrik 24 FEB 1972
269 KYLEVIK Qerjan 3 JUL 1971
Chinese Taipei TPE 274 LIN Yen Hung 5 MAR 1958
271 CHANG Chih Jung 23 MAR 1962
275 LIN Wen Hsin 4 JAN 1965
276 WU Cheng Sheng 26 JUN 1971
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Classes 6/7

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib
Code NPC No. Name
Denmark DEN 142 JENSEN Michal
143 ROSENMEIER Peter
France FRA 156 ABBADIE Jean Yves
164 MESSI Stephane
Germany GER 192 SCHMIDT Rainer

180 ARNOLD Daniel
189 MEYER Dieter

194 WOLLMERT Jochen
Netherlands NED 237 BLOK Nico

239 KERSTEN Harold

Poland POL 243 JURASZ Adam
244  KOWALSKI Miroslaw

Sweden SWE 268 ITKONEN Simon
270 LOENNBERG Linus

Ukraine UKR 277 BIDNYY Dmytro
278 POPOV Mikhailo

Date of Birth

7 JUL 1980
23 MAR 1984

26 JAN 1957
27 NOV 1972

18 FEB 1965
16 DEC 1978
17 AUG 1969

22 NOV 1964
13 JUL 1981

28 JUL 1966

15 DEC 1967
3 MAR 1968

18 OCT 1972
4 SEP 1980

16 DEC 1977
27 JAN 1985
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 8

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
Belgium BEL 112 LEDOUX Marc 4 MAR 1986
113 LOICQ Mathieu 27 JUN 1979
114 VERGEYLEN Nico 6 DEC 1968
China CHN 123 LI Manzhou 20 NOV 1981
125 QIN Xiao Jun 12 DEC 1964
Czech Republic CZE 135 DURACKA Milan 9 MAY 1946
138 SOUKUP Jiri 4 APR 1968
Spain ESP 148 MORALES Jordi 17 NOV 1985
153 VALERA Alvaro 16 OCT 1982
France FRA 167 PICHON Alain 17 APR 1964
170 SCHALLER Michel 28 JUN 1969
173 SOYER Julien 4 MAR 1978
South Africa RSA 249  du PLOOQY Pieter 23 NOV 1971
250 du PLOOY Johan 30 JAN 1965
Slovakia SVK 257  CSEJTEY Richard 25 JUL 1979
260 MITAS Miroslav 3 FEB 1968
TT0000000_C32C.2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06 Page 19/21
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 9

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC

Code NPC

Austria

Croatia

I. R. Iran

Japan

Netherlands

Chinese Taipei

United States

AUT

CRO

IRI

JPN

NED

TPE

USA

Bib

Name
No.

104 FRACZYK Stanislaw
105 GUTDEUTSCH Rene

128 GUBICA Emil
129 KOVACIC Ratko
131 RAKIC Dragan

207 RAHBARI Behnam
205 ALIMARDANI Abbas

220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu
218 ONO Hatsuo

238 HEIINEN Tonnie
240 LAST Gerben

272  HSU Chih Shan
273 HU Ming Fu

279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl
280 LO Wayne

Date of Birth

2 DEC 1952
20 MAR 1981

8 MAR 1960
9 MAR 1958
9 JUL 1952

11 AUG 1972
12 JAN 1973

30 JAN 1945
29 MAR 1957

3 JUN 1967
19 OCT 1985

22 JUN 1963
6 MAY 1962

1 JUN 1975
23 JAN 1956
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 10

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
China CHN 124 LU Xiao Lei 27 NOV 1982
122 GEYang 26 SEP 1985
Czech Republic CZE 133 CIESLAR Jaroslav 4 JUL 1964
134 CINIBULK Miroslav 22 FEB 1954
137 KARABEC Ivan 13 SEP 1980
141 VRBKA Tomas 2 MAR 1967
Spain ESP 152 RUIZ Jose Manuel 16 JUL 1978
147 AGUDO Enrique 1 JAN 1967
France FRA 160 de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles 27 JAN 1973
159 CHATEIGNER Olivier 15 MAR 1973
171 SERIGNAT Francois 12 MAR 1961
Hungary HUN 204 ZBORAI Gyula 18 DEC 1962
199 BERECZKI Dezso 19 FEB 1982
200 BERECZKI Zsolt 21 JUL 1977
201 CSONKA Andras 27 NOV 1988
Israel ISR 210 GLIKMAN Zeev 4 AUG 1958
209 ALTARATZ David 26 APR 1972
Italy ITA 213 PUGLISI Paolo Pietro 27 APR 1962
212 FURLAN Andrea 4 FEB 1964
Sweden SWE 264 ANDERSSON Fredrik 3 JUL 1980
265 ANDREE Magnus 26 FEB 1974
Note: All changes are available in INFO.
TT0000000_C32C.2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 18:06 Page 21/21
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Classes 1/2

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
FRA France 314 CLOT Genevieve 29 JAN 1964

318 LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle 9 JUL 1963
GBR  Great Britain 325 MITTON Catherine 30 NOV 1956

326 RIDING Lynne 8 APR 1957
ITA Italy 333 PODDA Clara 19 JUL 1951
JOR  Jordan 337 AL BARGOUTI Maha 23 FEB 1962
MEX  Mexico 343 BLE Isabel Garcia 8 JUL 1950

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 1/10

suJatches Atos Origin Y@

swatchez



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Women's Singles Class 3 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
CUB  Cuba 309 SILVA Mora Yanelis 22 SEP 1976
FRA France 316 GAY Valerie 6 FEB 1968

321 MARIAGE Stephanie 3 APR 1966
GER  Germany 327 BARTHEIDEL Monica 15 FEB 1943
JPN Japan 339 FUJIWARA Satoko 27 NOV 1963

340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko 2 JAN 1940
NED  Netherlands 346 PAARDEKAM Jolanda 21 DEC 1966
RSA  South Africa 354 MOLL Aletta 15 NOV 1964
SLO Slovenia 360 PINTAR Mateja 16 JUL 1985
SVK  Slovakia 363 KANOVA Alena 29 MAR 1980

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 2/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Women's Singles Class 4 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
GBR  Great Britain 324  GILROY Sue 19 OCT 1972
GER  Germany 328 PAPE Christiane 12 DEC 1960

329 SIKORA WEINMANN Monika 1 JAN 1958
ITA Italy 334 ZORZETTO Valeria 21 APR 1969
JOR  Jordan 336 AL AZZAM Fatemah 28 DEC 1976
MEX  Mexico 342 ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa 19 AUG 1957
RSA  South Africa 355 RIESE Rosabelle 26 AUG 1955
SLO Slovenia 359 DOLINAR Andreja 10 NOV 1967
SUI Switzerland 361 RAST Alice 22 JUL 1959
SVK  Slovakia 364 PILLAROVA Maria 2 APR 1952
USA  United States 369 JOHNSON Jennifer 25 OCT 1948

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 3/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Women's Singles Class 5 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
CHN  China 302 CHEN Wei Hong 29 MAR 1970

303 GU Gai 16 MAY 1989

307 REN Gui Xiang 8 JUL 1981
CZE Czech Republic 312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka 21 FEB 1971
FRA France 322 PALASSE Stephanie 26 JUN 1971
HKG Hong Kong 330 CHAN Siu Ling 8 OCT 1960
JOR Jordan 335 ABUAWAD Khetam 1 JAN 1974
JPN Japan 338 BESSHO Kimie 8 DEC 1947
MEX  Mexico 344 HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina 10 MAY 1950
TPE Chinese Taipei 366 HSIAO Shu Chin 5 MAY 1960

367 WEI Mei Hui 18 AUG 1963

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 4/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Women's Singles Classes 6-8 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
ARG  Argentina 300 MUNOZ Giselle 11 SEP 1984
CHN  China 308 ZHANG Xiaoling 20 JUL 1957
CZE Czech Republic 310 JANECKOVA Jaroslava 2 FEB 1970
FRA France 315 DARVAND Bernadette 2 AUG 1945
POL Poland 347 GLINSKA Teresa 27 MAY 1954

353 TUROWSKA Miroslawa 8 NOV 1962
RUS Russia 357 OVSJANNIKOVA Julija 4 JUN 1987

358 TCHEBANIKA Raisa 5 JUL 1964
SVK Slovakia 362 BARBUSOVA Olga 22 JUL 1975
SWE Sweden 365 BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen 8 NOV 1986

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 5/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Class 9

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

gzge NPC ﬁ': Name Date of Birth
BEL Belgium 301 MUYLAERT Myriam 7 MAY 1960
CHN  China 304 LEI Lina 19 FEB 1988

306 LIU Meili 27 JUN 1983
FRA France 317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu 12 OCT 1968

320 MAIRIE Claire 3 NOV 1977
POL Poland 348 GRZELAK Malgorzata 30 NOV 1983
RUS Russia 356 KOMLEVA Olga 21 JUL 1985
TUR  Turkey 368 KAVAS Neslihan 29 AUG 1987

TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 6/10

suJatches Atos Origin Y@
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

2 Women's Singles Class 10 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
CHN  China 305 LIYu Qiang 10 SEP 1965
CZE Czech Republic 311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana 25 OCT 1979
313 ZAKOVA Michala 6 JUN 1981
FRA France 319 le MORVAN Audrey 5 OCT 1987
323 SEVIN Michelle 29 OCT 1955
JPN Japan 341 KUDO Yasuko 31 JAN 1969
POL Poland 349 JAGODZINSKA Krystyna 22 JAN 1965
351 PARTYKA Natalia 27 JUL 1989
TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 7/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

: Women's Team Classes 1-3 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

NPC Bib .
Code NPC No. Name Date of Birth
France FRA 314 CLOT Genevieve 29 JAN 1964
318  LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle 9 JUL 1963
321 MARIAGE Stephanie 3 APR 1966
Great Britain GBR 325 MITTON Catherine 30 NOV 1956
326 RIDING Lynne 8 APR 1957
Japan JPN 339 FUJIWARA Satoko 27 NOV 1963
340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko 2 JAN 1940
TT0000000_C32C.1.0 Report Created TUE 14 SEP 2004 16:48 Page 8/10

swatchs: Atos Origin +@ swatche:



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Team Classes 4/5

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

NPC

Code NPC

China

France

Germany

Italy

Jordan

Mexico

South Africa

Slovenia

Slovakia

Chinese Taipei

CHN

FRA

GER

ITA

JOR

MEX

RSA

SLO

SVK

TPE

Bib
No.

303
307
302

322
316

327
328
329

333
334

335
337
336

342
344
343

354
355

359
360

363
364

367
366

Name

GU Gai
REN Gui Xiang
CHEN Wei Hong

PALASSE Stephanie
GAY Valerie

BARTHEIDEL Monica
PAPE Christiane
SIKORA WEINMANN Monika

PODDA Clara
ZORZETTO Valeria

ABUAWAD Khetam
AL BARGOUTI Maha
AL AZZAM Fatemah

ARENALES HUERTA Marie Teresa

HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina
BLE Isabel Garcia

MOLL Aletta
RIESE Rosabelle

DOLINAR Andreja
PINTAR Mateja

KANOVA Alena
PILLAROVA Maria

WEI Mei Hui
HSIAO Shu Chin

Date of Birth

16 MAY 1989
8 JUL 1981
29 MAR 1970

26 JUN 1971
6 FEB 1968

15 FEB 1943
12 DEC 1960
1 JAN 1958

19 JUL 1951
21 APR 1969

1 JAN 1974
23 FEB 1962
28 DEC 1976

19 AUG 1957
10 MAY 1950
8 JUL 1950

15 NOV 1964
26 AUG 1955

10 NOV 1967
16 JUL 1985

29 MAR 1980
2 APR 1952

18 AUG 1963
5 MAY 1960

TT0000000_C32C.1.0

swatches
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Women's Team Classes 6-10

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry List by Event

As of 14 SEP 2004

NPC Bib
Code NPC No. Name
China CHN 304 LEI Lina
305 LI Yu Qiang
308 ZHANG Xiaoling
306 LIU Meili
Czech Republic CZE 310 JANECKOVA Jaroslava
311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana
313 ZAKOVA Michala
France FRA 317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu

323 SEVIN Michelle
319 le MORVAN Audrey

320 MAIRIE Claire
Poland POL 348 GRZELAK Malgorzata

349 JAGODZINSKA Krystyna
351 PARTYKA Natalia

353 TUROWSKA Miroslawa
Russia RUS 356 KOMLEVA Olga

357 OVSJANNIKOVA lulija
358 TCHEBANIKA Raisa

Note: All changes are available in INFO.

Date of Birth

19 FEB 1988
10 SEP 1965
20 JUL 1957

27 JUN 1983
2 FEB 1970

25 OCT 1979
6 JUN 1981

12 OCT 1968
29 OCT 1955
5 OCT 1987

3 NOV 1977
30 NOV 1983

22 JAN 1965
27 JUL 1989

8 NOV 1962
21 JUL 1985

4 JUN 1987
5JUL 1964

TT0000000_C32C.1.0

swatches
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Singles Class 1 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
pool | |Name e | e o et | M, feamer ot
A 1 |LEE Hae Gon KOR | 3 6 | 3 [ 0| 9 |33
A |2 [NIKELIS Holger GER | 3 5 [ 2 1 8 | 23
B 1_[KILGER Walter GER | 3 6 | 3 0 | 9 [ 30
B | 2 [HAYLAN Daniel ARG | 3 | 4 1 2 5 [ 4
C 1 [LAUNONEN Matti FIN 3 6 | 3 | 0 | 9 |35
C 2 |KANG Seong Hoon KOR 3 5 2 1 6 -2
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
230 LEE Hae Gon KOR
LEE HG
Bye
LEE HG
3-1 (11:911:53:1112:10)
100 HAYLAN Daniel ARG
KANG SH
3-2 (11:76:1111:58:11
11:8)
224 KANG Seong Hoon KOR GOLD
NIKELIS H
3-0 (11:813:11 11:9)
155 LAUNONEN Matti FIN
NIKELIS H
3-1 (9:1111:8 11:8 11:6)
190 NIKELIS Holger GER
NIKELIS H
32 (11:811:6 7:11 8:11 SILVER
11:8)
Bye LEE HG
KILGER W
BRONZE
KANG SH
186 KILGER Walt GER KILGER W
alter
3-2(11:7 11:6 8:11 5:11
KILGER W 2(11:7)
TTM001000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 13:51 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 2

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 _|KURKINEN Jari FIN 3 6 3 0 9 28
A 2 [BOURY Vincent FRA 3 5 2 1 6 25
B 1 OLLIENS Stephane FRA 3 5 2 1 7 11
B 2 [KIM Kyung Mook KOR 3 5 2 6 1
[} 1 [RIAPOS Jan SVK 3 5 2 8 4
C 2 [SORABELLA Marc FRA 3 5 2 7 9
D 1 _[KIM Gong Yong KOR 3 6 3 0 9 42
D 2 |REVUCKY Rastislav SVK 3 5 2 1 7 17
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
154 KURKINEN Jari FIN
KIM KM
3-1 (11:511:810:12 11:8)
225 KIM Kyung Mook KOR
KIM GY
3-1 (11:93:11 15:13 11:8)
172 SORABELLA Marc FRA
KIM GY
3-2 (11:712:10 6:11 8:11
11:4
GOLD
228 KIM Gong Yong KOR
RIAPOS J
3-1 (11:7 8:11 11:6 11:6)
262 RIAPOS Jan SVK
RIAPOS J
3-1 (11:310:1211:6 11:8)
158 BOURY Vincent FRA
RIAPOS J SILVER
3-2 (1210 7:116:11 11:2
11:8)
261 REVUCKY Rastislav SVK KIM GY
REVUCKY R BRONZE
3-1 (7:1111:8 14:12 11:4) KIM KM
KIM KM
165 MOLLIENS Stephane FRA 31114 115 9- .
REVUCKY R (11:4 11:5 9:11 12:10)

TTM002000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 13:52
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Singles Class 3 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | Name NP | B [ras| | 1 <ames o
A 1_|KESLER Zlatko SCG | 3 6 | 3 [ 0 | 9 |42
A | 2 [KRAMMINGER Egon AUT | 3 5 [ 2 1 7 [ 0
B 1 [KIM Young Gun KOR 3 6 3 0 9 23
B |2 [ROBINSON Neil GBR | 3 5 [ 2 1 7 | 19
C 1_|DOLLMANN Manfred AUT | 3 6 | 3 [ 0 | 9 [19
C 2 [KOSCO Jan SVK | 3 5 [ 2 6 | 9
D 1_|GUERTLER Jan GER [ 3 5 [ 2 6 | 25
D | 2 |[VERGER Pascal FRA | 3 5 | 2 6 | 7
E 1_[PINAS Tomas ESP | 3 6 [ 3 | 0 | 9 [ 31
E | 2 |KYLEVIK Oerjan_ SWE |3 5 [ 2 1 8 | 5
F 1_[ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA | 3 6 | 3 [ 0 | 9 [45
F |2 [TROFAN Stefan GBR| 3 | 4 1 2 5 [ 9
BN'g 1/8 Final ggg’e Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
254 KESLER Zlatko SCG
KESLER Z
Bye KESLER Z
178 ROBINSON Neil GBR 3-0 (13:11 11:311:7)
ROBINSON N
3-2 (5:11 11:8 6:11 12:10
174 VERGER Pascal FRA 1:3) ROBIN JP
168 ROBIN Jean Philippe FRA 3-1(9:1113:11 11:8 12:10)
ROBIN JP
3-0 (11:8 11:5 11:6)
269 KYLEVIK Oerjan SWE ROBIN JP
Bye 3-0 (11:6 11:9 11:7)
DOLLMANN M GOLD
103 DOLLMANN Manfred AUT KIM YG
185 GUERTLER Jan GER 3-1(4:11 11:9 11:9 11:6)
GUERTLER J
Bye PINAS T
107 KRAMMINGER Egon AUT 3-0 (14:1211:8 11:8)
PINAS T
3-2(8:1111:6 5:11 11:4
149 PINAS Tomas ESP 11:5) KIMYG SILVER
259 KOSCO Jan SVK 3-0 (11:7 11:512:10)
ROBIN JP
KOSCO J
3-1 (11:35:11 23:21 11:9)
179 TROFAN Stefan GBR KIM YG BRONZE
Bye 3-1 (8:11 11:7 11:511:5) KESLER Z
KIMYG KESLER Z
3-0(11:8 11:7 11:9)
PINAS T
227 KIM Young Gun KOR
TTM003000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 16:09 Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 4

ATHENS 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

ZHANG Y

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
poot|  [Name e | iy [Poms| e | U5k e o
A 1 |CHOI Kyoung Sik KOR 3 5 2 1 8 34
A 2 [LIN Wen Hsin TPE 3 5 2 1 7 20
B 7 [ZHANG Yan CHN | 3 | 6 | 3 | 0 | 9 | 54
B 2 |STEFANU Michal CZE 3 5 2 1 6 11
C 7 |GHION Dimitri BEL | 3 | 6 | 3 | 0 | 9 [ 18
C 2 |MARTIN Emeric FRA 3 5 2 7 5
D 1 |CACI Salvatore TA 3 5 2 8 16
D 2 |SUTTER Christian SuUl 3 5 2 8 4
E 1 |[PECHARD Sebastien FRA 3 6 3 0 9 11
E 2 |KOBER Dietmar GER 3 5 2 1 7 0
Bib 1/8 Final NPC.  Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
222 CHOI Kyoung Sik KOR
CHOI KS
Bye CHOIKS
Bye 3-0 (11:9 11:6 11:9)
SUTTERC
255 SUTTER Christian Sul STEFANU M
166 PECHARD Sebastien FRA 3-0 (11:511:711.7)
STEFANU M
3-1 (13:11 7:11 11:7 12:10)
139 STEFANU Michal CZE STEFANU M
Bye 3-1 (9:11 11:6 11:9 11:5)
GHION D
111 GHION Dimitri BEL
211 CACI Salvatore ITA
CACI S
Bye MARTIN E
275 LIN Wen Hsin TPE 3-1 (11:7 11:7 8:11 15:13)
MARTIN E
3-0 (11:9 11:9 12:10)
163 MARTIN Emeric FRA ZHANG Y
187 KOBER Dietmar GER 3-1(5:1118:16 11:7 11:6)
KOBER D
Bye ZHANG Y
Bye 3-2 (”53)11:8 9:11 7:11 CHOI KS
ZHANG Y '
126 ZHANG Yan CHN MARTIN E

3-2(7:1110:12 11:5 117
11:6)

SILVER

STEFANU M

BRONZE

CHOI KS

3-1(8:11 11:3 13:11 11:1)

TTM004000_C75A.1.0

swatches
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 5

g 2,

be

COMPETITION SUMMARY (SINGLES-FINAL ROUNDS)

CORRECTED

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | Rank Name NP | B [rams| e | 1 <ames o
A 1 [URHAUG Tommy NOR 2 4 2 0 6 22
A 2 [ROSEC Gregory FRA 2 3 1 1 5 -1
B 1 [DURAND Christophe FRA 2 4 2 0 6 21
B 2 |[KWONG Kam Shing HKG 2 3 1 1 3 -3
[} 1 [ROBLES Manuel ESP 3 6 3 0 9 50
C 2 |BOLLDEN Ernst SWE 3 5 2 1 6 5
D 1 |KIM Byoung Young KOR 3 6 3 0 9 40
D 2 [DJURASINOVIC llija SCG 3 5 2 1 6 3
E 1 [LIN Yen Hung TPE 3 5 2 1 7 12
E 2 |OKA Toshihiko JPN 3 5 2 1 8 17
F 1 [JUNG Eun Chang KOR 3 6 3 0 9 43
F 2 |CHANG Chih Jung TPE 3 5 2 1 6 -6
BN'g 1/8 Final gzg'e Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
242 URHAUG Tommy NOR
URHAUG T
Bye KWONG KS
217 OKA Toshihiko JPN 3-2 (;1:11; 41115113 11:9
KWONG KS 7
3-0 (11:7 13:11 11:9)
198 KWONG Kam Shing HKG JUNG EC
223 JUNG Eun Chang KOR 3-0 (11:6 11:6 11:6)
JUNG EC
3-0 (11:7 11:8 11:7)
253 DJURASINOVIC llija SCG JUNG EC
Bye 3-2 (11:6 11:6 6:11 7:11
11:9
ROBLES M ) GOLD
150 ROBLES Manuel ESP KIM BY
226 KIM Byoung Young KOR 3-2(11:56:11 11:6 9:11
KIM BY 1)
Bye KIM BY
169 ROSEC Gregory FRA 3-1 (11:7 11:7 10:12 11:3)
LIN YH
3-0 (11:6 11:3 11:6)
274 LIN Yen Hung TPE KIM BY SILVER
266 BOLLDEN Ernst SWE 3-0 (11:5 13:11 12:10)
JUNG EC
CHANG CJ
3-1(5:11 11:9 11:9 11:6)
271 CHANG Chih Jung TPE DURAND C BRONZE
Bye 3-2 (5:11 11:8 7:11 117 KWONG KS
11:4
DURAND C ) DURAND C
3-1(11:59:1111:8 11:2
. . DURAND C
161 DURAND Christophe FRA DSQ Disqualified DsQ)

Athlete disqualified.

TTM005000_C75A.1.1

swatches
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 6

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

ARNOLD D

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
pool | |Name PG |l o e | it Gameriri
A 1_[ARNOLD Daniel GER | 3 5 2 1 7 | 23
A 2 |HASSAN Farag Faoud EGY | 3 5 2 1 8 | 14
B 1 |ROSENMEIER Peter DEN | 3 6 3 0 9 | 41
B 2 [BUZIN Vadim RUS | 3 5 2 1 7 | 21
C 1_|SCHMIDT Rainer GER | 3 6 3 0 9 | 41
C 2 [JENSEN Michal DEN | 3 5 2 7 -8
D 1_|KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL | 3 5 2 7 | 15
D 2 |BLOK Nico NED | 3 5 2 6 7
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
180 ARNOLD Daniel GER
ARNOLD D
3-0 (11:911:8 11:4)
252 BUZIN Vadim RUS
ARNOLD D
3-0 (11:311:711:5)
142 JENSEN Michal DEN
KOWALSKI M
3-1 (M5 117 7:1113:11)
244 KOWALSKI Miroslaw POL
192 SCHMIDT Rainer GER
SCHMIDT R
3-1 (11:68:1111:912:10)
145 HASSAN Farag Faoud EGY
SCHMIDTR
3-0 (11:411:6 11:8)
237 BLOK Nico NED
ROSENMEIER P
3-2 (11:68:1112:14 11:4 KOWALSKI M
11:7)
143 ROSENMEIER Peter DEN

ROSENMEIER P

3-0 (11:311:5117)

SILVER

SCHMIDT R

BRONZE

ROSENMEIER P

3-0(11:6 12:10 11:8)

TTM006000_C75A.1.0

swatches
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 7

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
pool | |Name e | e o et | M, feamer ot
A 1 |WOLLMERT Jochen GER | 3 6 3 0 9 | 38
A |2 |QIN Xiao Jun CHN | 3 5 | 2 1 6 7
B 1 [MESSI Stephane FRA 3 6 3 0 9 41
B 2 [MEYER Dieter GER | 3 5 2 1 6 | -4
C 1 [FURLAN Andrea ITA 3 6 3 0 9 | 27
c 2 |[MORALES Jordi ESP | 3 5 2 1 8 | 18
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
194 WOLLMERT Jochen GER
WOLLMERT J
Bye
WOLLMERT J
3-1 (8:1114:1212:10 11:6)
189 MEYER Dieter GER
FURLAN A
3-0 (11:811:5119)
212 FURLAN Andrea ITA S
MESSI S
3-2 (9:118:1113:1111:9
1:7)
125 QIN Xiao Jun CHN
MORALES J
3-2 (13:1511:59:11 11:4
11:3)
148 MORALES Jordi ESP
MESSI S
3-0 (11:611:811:6) SILVER
Bye WOLLMERT J
MESSI S
BRONZE
FURLAN A
164 MESSI Steph FRA MORALES J
ephane 300114 12 .
VMORALES J 0(11:4 12:10 11:3)

TTMO007000_C75A.1.0

swatches
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 8

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

LoICQ M

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |CSEJTEY Richard SVK 3 6 3 0 9 30
A 2 [LOICQ Mathieu BEL 3 5 2 1 6 6
B 1 |[FROMMELT Peter LIE 3 6 3 0 9 36
B 2 [VERGEYLEN Nico BEL 3 4 1 2 5 -1
[¢] 1 [LEDOUX Marc BEL 3 6 3 0 9 48
C 2 [SOUKUP Jiri CZE 3 5 2 1 6 3
D 1 _|LI Manzhou CHN 3 6 3 0 9 26
D 2 |VALERA Alvaro ESP 3 5 2 1 7 13
E 1 [GLIKMAN Zeev ISR 3 6 3 0 9 25
E 2 |SCHALLER Michel FRA 3 5 2 1 7 13
Bib 1/8 Final NPC.  Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
257 CSEJTEY Richard SVK
CSEJTEYR
Bye CSEJTEYR
Bye 3-0 (11:911:7 11:4)
VERGEYLEN N
114 VERGEYLEN Nico BEL LEDOUX M
153 VALERA Alvaro ESP 3-1(11:9 11:58:1111:5)
SCHALLER M
3-0 (11:9 11:8 11:6)
170 SCHALLER Michel FRA LEDOUX M
B 3-2(5:1111:53:11 11:6
e 11:9)
LEDOUX M
112 LEDOUX Marc BEL
123 LI Manzhou CHN
LIM
Bye LOICQ M
113 LOICQ Mathieu BEL 3-2 (;111; 11:9 11:510:12
LoIcQM 9)
3-0 (11:9 11:5 11:1)
210 GLIKMAN Zeev ISR LOICQ M
138 SOUKUP Jiri CZE 3-1(11:8 117 9:1111:8)
SOUKUP J
Bye FROMMELT P
Bye 3-2 (17:1511:9 3:11 9:11 CSEJTEY R
12:10)
FROMMELT P
234 FROMMELT Peter LIE FROMMELT P

3-0(11:9 11:9 11:5)

SILVER

LEDOUX M

BRONZE

CSEJTEYR

3-0(11:4 11:3 12:10)

TTMO008000_C75A.1.0

swatches
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Atos Origin y@
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Singles Class 9

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

FRACZYK S

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name nee | By [pens| Wt |t [P0 o
A 1 |FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT 2 3 1 1 5 14
A 2 |LU Xiao Lei CHN 2 3 1 1 3 8
B 1 |ZBORAI Gyula HUN 2 4 2 0 6 44
B 2 |HEIJNEN Tonnie NED 2 3 1 1 3 -14
[¢] 1 _|HSU Chih Shan TPE 3 6 3 0 9 20
C 2 |SERIGNAT Francois FRA 3 5 2 1 7 16
D 1 _[TOMIOKA Shigekazu JPN 3 6 3 0 9 43
D 2 |LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA 3 5 2 1 6 3
E 1 [CIESLAR Jaroslav CZE 3 6 3 0 9 25
E 2 |LAST Gerben NED 3 5 2 1 8 28
Bib . NPC . . .
No 1/8 Final Code Quarterfinal Semifinal Final
104 FRACZYK Stanislaw AUT
FRACZYK S
Bye FRACZYK S
Bye 3-1 (11:4 11:59:11 11:7)
HEINEN T
238 HEIUNEN Tonnie NED FRACZYK S
240 LAST Gerben NED 3-0 (11:7 11:7 11:6)
LEIBOVITZT
3-1(7:1111:6 11:5 11:8)
279 LEIBOVITZ Tahl USA LEIBOVITZ T
Bye 3-0 (11:8 11:8 11:9)
HSU CS
272 HSU Chih Shan TPE
220 TOMIOKA Shigekazu JPN
TOMIOKA S
Bye LUXL
124 LU Xiao Lei CHN 3-1(11:9 11:6 8:11 11:6)
LU XL
3-1 (911 11:7 11:4 11:7)
133 CIESLAR Jaroslav CZE LU XL
171 SERIGNAT Francois FRA 31 (11 711 1101113)
SERIGNAT F
Bye ZBORAI G
Bye 3-1 (12:10 14:12 411 11:7) LEIBOVITZT
ZBORAI G
204 ZBORAI Gyula HUN ZBORAIG

3-0(11:6 11:8 11:5)

SILVER

LU XL

BRONZE

LEIBOVITZT

3-0(11:8 11:6 11:7)

TTMO009000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 18:07

Atos Origin y@
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Singles Class 10 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name PG |l o e | it Gameriri
A 1 [ALTARATZ David ISR 2 3 1 1 4 | 1
A 2 |AGUDO Enrique ESP | 2 3 1 1 3 | 14
B 1 |GE Yang CHN | 2 4 2 0 6 | 23
B 2 [RUIZ Jose Manuel ESP 2 3 1 1 5 6
C 1_|de la BOURDONNAYE Gilles FRA | 3 6 3 0 9 | 47
C 2 |[VRBKA Tomas CZE | 3 5 2 1 6 3
D 1 |GASPAR Ladislav SVK | 3 6 3 0 9 | 29
D 2 |[ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE | 3 5 2 1 7 | 17
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
209 ALTARATZ David ISR
RUIZ M
3-0 (1151412 11:6)
152 RUIZ Jose Manuel ESP
ANDERSSON F
3-2 (11:58:115:1111:8
117)
264 ANDERSSON Fredrik SWE
ANDERSSON F
3-1 (4:1111:611:7 11:9)
GOLD
160 de la BOURDONN. FRA
GASPAR L
341 (11:911:6 4:11 11:9)
258 GASPAR Ladislav SVK
GASPAR L
3-0 (11:611:111:8)
141 VRBKA Tomas CZE
GASPAR L SILVER
3-0 (11:711:913:11)
147 AGUDO Enrique ESP ANDERSSON F
GEY BRONZE
3-1 (11:511:7 11:13 11:3) RUIZ JM
GEY
122 GE Yang CHN 3-2(11:7 11:9 4:11 12:14
GEY 11:5)
TTM010000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 20:30 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Team Classes 1/2 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |[FRANCE FRA | 2 4 2 0 | 21 [ 11
A 2 |GERMANY GER | 2 3 1 1 15 | 4
B 1 |[KOREA KOR | 3 6 3 0 | 28 | 78
B 2 |SLOVAKIA SVK | 3 5 2 1 26 | 87
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
FRANCE FRA
SLOVAKIA
31
SLOVAKIA SVK
GOLD
KOREA
31
GERMANY GER
KOREA
31 SILVER
SLOVAKIA
KOREA KOR BRONZE
FRANCE
GERMANY
3-2
GERMANY
TTM402000_C75B.1.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 17:13 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 3

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |GERMANY GER | 2 4 2 0 | 22 | 30
A 2 |GREAT BRITAIN GBR | 2 3 1 1 13 | -2
B 1 |[FRANCE FRA | 3 6 3 0 | 29 [ 110
B 2 |[KOREA KOR | 3 5 2 1 21 | 16
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
GERMANY GER
KOREA
31
KOREA KOR
GOLD
KOREA
3-0
GREAT BRITAIN GBR
GREAT BRITAIN
3-2 SILVER
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE FRA BRONZE
GERMANY
FRANCE
3-0
FRANCE

TTM403000_C75B.1.0

swatches

Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 15:34

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1

XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 4

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |KOREA KOR | 2 4 2 0 19 | 57
A 2 [CHINA CHN [ 2 3 1 1 19 | 20
B 1 |[FRANCE FRA | 3 6 3 0 | 29 [ 110
B 2 |GERMANY GER | 3 5 2 1 26 | 8
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
KOREA KOR
KOREA
3-0
GERMANY GER
GOLD
KOREA
3-2
CHINA CHN
FRANCE
3-0 SILVER
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA BRONZE
GERMANY
CHINA
31
CHINA

TTM404000_C75B.1.0

swatches

Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 13:24

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Men's Team Class 5

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name nee | By [pens| Wt |t [P0 o
A 1 [KOREA KOR | 2 4 2 0 | 18 | 55
A 2 |SERBIA and MONTENEGRO SCG | 2 3 1 1 14 | -24
B 1 |CZECH REPUBLIC CZE | 2 4 2 0 | 20 | 62
B 2 [GERMANY GER | 2 3 1 1 3 | 17
C 1 [FRANCE FRA | 2 4 2 0 8 | 105
C 2 [NORWAY NOR | 2 3 1 1 3 | -35
D 1_|CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 2 4 2 0 8 | 86
D 2 [SWEDEN SWE | 2 3 1 1 11 9
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
KOREA KOR
KOREA
31
NORWAY NOR
KOREA
31
GERMANY GER
CHINESE TAIPEI
31
GOLD
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
CZECH REPUBLIC
32
FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
31
SERBIA and MONTEN. SCG
CZECH REPUBLIC SILVER
3-2
SWEDEN SWE KOREA
CZECH REPUBLIC
BRONZE
31 CHINESE TAIPEI
FRANCE
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 31
FRANCE

TTM405000_C75B.1.0

swatches

Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 21:13

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Team Classes 6/7 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |GERMANY GER | 2 4 2 0 18 | 39
A 2 [POLAND POL | 2 3 1 1 12 | 5
B 1 |[FRANCE FRA | 3 5 2 1 28 | 55
B 2 |SWEDEN SWE | 3 5 2 1 30 | 12
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
GERMANY GER
GERMANY
3-0
SWEDEN SWE
GOLD
GERMANY
31
POLAND POL
POLAND
3-2 SILVER
POLAND
FRANCE FRA BRONZE
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
3-2
FRANCE
TTM407000_C75B.1.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 16:32 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Team Class 8 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |[FRANCE FRA | 2 4 2 0 18 | 87
A 2 |SLOVAKIA SVK | 2 3 1 1 12 | 18
B 1 |BELGIUM BEL | 3 5 2 1 25 | 15
B 2 |[CHINA CHN [ 3 5 2 1 24 | 27
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
FRANCE FRA
FRANCE
3-0
CHINA CHN
GOLD
BELGIUM
31
SLOVAKIA SVK
BELGIUM
3-0 SILVER
FRANCE
BELGIUM BEL BRONZE
CHINA
SLOVAKIA
3-2
SLOVAKIA
TTM408000_C75B.1.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 16:38 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Team Class 9 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 |JAUSTRIA AUT | 2 4 2 0 19 | 64
A 2 |UNITED STATES USA | 2 3 1 1 14 | 13
B 1 [INETHERLANDS NED | 3 6 3 0 | 34 | 87
B 2 |CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 3 5 2 1 22 | 38
Bng Semifinal ggge Final

AUSTRIA AUT

AUSTRIA

31
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE

GOLD
NETHERLANDS
3-2

UNITED STATES USA

NETHERLANDS

31 SILVER

AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS NED BRONZE
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
3-2
UNITED STATES
TTM409000_C75B.1.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 12:24 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Men's Team Class 10 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1 _|CZECH REPUBLIC CZE | 3 6 3 0 | 28 | 8
A 2 |[SWEDEN SWE | 3 5 2 1 23 | 34
B 1_|CHINA CHN [ 3 6 3 0 | 31 | 69
B 2 [FRANCE FRA | 3 5 2 1 20 | 11
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
FRANCE
31
FRANCE FRA
GOLD
CHINA
31
SWEDEN SWE
CHINA
31 SILVER
FRANCE
CHINA CHN BRONZE
CZECH REPUBLIC
SWEDEN
31
SWEDEN
TTM410000_C75B.1.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 20:01 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Classes 1/2

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name R S e
A 1 |CLOT Genevieve FRA 2 4 2 0 6 14
A 2 [MITTON Catherine GBR 2 3 1 1 4 9
B 1 [LAFAYE MARZIOU Isabelle FRA 3 6 3 0 9 55
B 2 [PODDA Clara ITA 3 5 2 1 7 16
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
314 CLOT Genevieve FRA
CLOT G

31 (11:811:1313:1111:7)

333 PODDA Clara

325 MITTON Catherine

ITA

GBR

LAFAYE MARZIOU

LAFAYE MARZIOU

GOLD

31 (12110 9:1111:6 11:8)

318 LAFAYE MARZIOU

FRA

31 (11:713:1511:6 14:12)

PODDA C

MITTON C

SILVER

CLOT G

BRONZE

MITTON C

3-0(11:5 11:6 11:9)

TTW002000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 16:10

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Class 3

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

3-1 (8:1111:8 11:7 11:6)

SILVER

MARIAGE S

BRONZE

KANOVA A

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name e | B [pomsl Bt | 15 oo
A 1 |KANOVA Alena SVK 2 4 2 0 6 27
A 2 [GAY Valerie FRA 2 3 1 1 4 -2
B 1 [PINTAR Mateja SLO 2 4 2 0 6 34
B 2 [FUJIWARA Satoko JPN 2 3 1 1 3 -8
[¢] 1 ARIAGE Stephanie FRA 3 6 3 0 9 49
C 2 |[FUKUZAWA Tomoko JPN 3 5 2 1 6 4
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
363 KANOVA Alena SVK
KANOVA A
Bye
MARIAGE S
3-2 (10:1211:6 11:4 6:11
11:9)
339 FUJIWARA Satoko JPN
MARIAGE S
3-2 (16:149:1111:86:11
11:5)
321 MARIAGE Stephanie FRA
PINTAR M
316 GAY Valerie FRA
GAYV
3-0 (11:9 11:6 11:8)
340 FUKUZAWA Tomoko JPN
PINTAR M
3-2 (11:711:7 9:11 9:11
11:9)
Bye
PINTAR M
KANOVA A
360 PINTAR Mateja SLO
GAY V

3-0(11:7 11:4 11:9)

TTWO003000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 18:27

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Class 4

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

GOLD

SIKORA WEINMANN

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name e | B [pomsl Bt | 15 oo
A 1 _|SIKORA WEINMANN Monika GER 2 4 2 0 6 4
A 2 |AL AZZAM Fatemah JOR 2 3 1 1 5 3
B 1 |ZORZETTO Valeria ITA 3 6 3 0 9 34
B 2 |DOLINAR Andreja SLO 3 5 2 7 10
[¢] 1 |PAPE Christiane GER 3 5 2 8 33
C 2 [RAST Alice Sul 3 5 2 8 -2
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
329 SIKORA WEINMANN GER
SIKORA WEINMANN
Bye
SIKORA WEINMANN
3-0 (11:711:8 11:6)
359 DOLINAR Andreja SLO
RAST A
31 (17117 411117)
361 RAST Alice Sul
328 PAPE Christiane GER
PAPE C
3-0 (11:812:10117)
336 AL AZZAM Fatemah JOR
ZORZETTOV
3-2 (11:410:1211:8 7:11
11:7)
Bye
ZORZETTOV
RAST A
334 ZORZETTO Valeria ITA
PAPE C

3-1 (13:15 117 11:7 12:10)

SILVER

ZORZETTO V

BRONZE

PAPE C

3-1(11:511:9 11:13 11:7)

TTW004000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 11:39

Atos Origin y@
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Class 5

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | Name P | M ool Yt | M cames
A 1 |REN Gui Xiang CHN 2 4 2 0 6 32
A 2 |WEI Mei Hui TPE 2 3 1 1 3 -2
B 1 |CHEN Wei Hong CHN 3 6 3 0 9 42
B 2 |PALASSE Stephanie FRA 3 4 1 2 4 -4
[¢] 1 |PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE 3 6 3 0 9 20
C 2 |HOFFMANN TORRES Cristina MEX 3 5 2 1 6 -6
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
307 REN Gui Xiang CHN
REN GX
Bye
REN GX
341 (9:1111:211:911:1)
322 PALASSE Stephanie FRA
PIVARCIOVA J
31 (4:1111511:6 11:2)
312 PIVARCIOVA Jitka CZE GOLD
REN GX
3-0 (11:911:8 11:2)
367 WEI Mei Hui TPE
WEI MH
341 (11:89:11 11:7 11:7)
344 HOFFMANN TORRES MEX
CHEN WH
32 (711811116117 SILVER
11:3)
Bye CHEN WH
CHEN WH
BRONZE
PIVARCIOVA J
302 CHEN Wei H CHN YELMH
et Hong 3-2(10:12 11:8 11:13 12:10
WEI MH 2(11;8) e
TTWO005000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 11:16 Page 1/1

swatche Atos Origin @

XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Classes 6-8
ATHEiNS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
pool | |Name PG |l o e | it Gameriri
A 1_[ZHANG Xiaoling CHN | 2 4 2 0 6 | 35
A 2 [BARBUSOVA Olga SVK | 2 3 1 1 4 1
B 1 [TUROWSKA Miroslawa POL | 2 4 2 0 6 | 25
B 2 |JANECKOVA Jaroslava CZE | 2 3 1 1 4 [ 1
C 1 |BENGTSSON KOVACS Marleen SWE | 3 6 3 0 9 | a7
C 2 |[OVSJANNIKOVA Julija RUS | 3 5 2 1 6 | 22
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
308 ZHANG Xiaoling CHN
ZHANG X
Bye
ZHANG X

3-0 (115116 11:4)

310 JANECKOVA Jaroslava CZE

OVSJANNIKOVA J
34 (711 11:911:9 114)

357 OVSJANNIKOVA Julija RUS

GOLD

ZHANG X
3-1 (4:1111:815:13 11:9)
365 BENGTSSON KOVA. SWE
BENGTSSON KOVA.
3-0 (12:1011:611.7)
362 BARBUSOVA Olga SVK
BENGTSSON KOVA.
32 (6:11 117 4:1111%6 SILVER
117)
Bye BENGTSSON KOVA.
TUROWSKA M
BRONZE
OVSJANNIKOVA J
353 TUROWSKA Mirosl POL OVSJANNIKOVA J
5 iroslawa
3-1(13:119: : :
TUROWSKA M (13:11 9:11 17:15 11:6)
TTW008000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 16:11 Page 1/1

swatche Atos Origin @
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

Women's Singles Class 9 A
ATHEiNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1_|LIU Meili CHN | 3 6 3 0 9 | 48
A 2 |[KAMKASOMPHOU Thu FRA | 3 5 2 1 7 10
B 1_|LEI Lina CHN |3 6 3 0 9 | 41
B 2 |[KOMLEVA Olga RUS | 3 4 1 2 6 12
Bng Semifinal ggge Final
306 LIU Meili CHN
LIUM
3-0  (11:811:4115)
356 KOMLEVA Olga RUS
GOLD
LIUM
3-2  (9:1111:89:1111:5
117)
317 KAMKASOMPHOU Thu FRA
LEIL
3-0 (11:511:5 11:8) SILVER
LEIL
304 LEI Lina CHN BRONZE
KOMLEVA O
KAMKASOMPHOU T
3-2(8:11 14:12 11:56:11
KAMKASOMPHOU T 2(11:9)
TTW009000_C75A.1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 11:40 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Singles Class 10

Competition Summary (Singles-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Name R S e
A 1 |PARTYKA Natalia POL 3 6 3 0 9 62
A 2 |[KUDO Yasuko JPN 3 5 2 1 6 -4
B 1 ATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE 3 6 3 0 9 31
B 2 [LI Yu Qiang CHN 3 5 2 1 7 7
Bib . NPC .
No Semifinal Code Final
351 PARTYKA Natalia POL
PARTYKAN
3-0  (11:514:1211:4)
305 LI Yu Qiang CHN
GOLD
PARTYKA N
3-0 (11:511:811:6)
341 KUDO Yasuko JPN
MATOUSKOVA J
32 (6:1111:411:78:11 SILVER
13:11)
MATOUSKOVA J
311 MATOUSKOVA Jolana CZE BRONZE
LIYQ
LIYQ
3-2(12:10 10:12 6:11 13:11
KUDO Y 2(11:9)

TTWO010000_C75A.1.0

swatches

Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 13:54

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS

5 Women's Team Classes 1-3 A
ATHENS ZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Results Table of Pools
FINAL
Mat. . Mat. | Mat. |G G Points | Points | Points
Name NPC | FRA | JPN | GBR | p,y Points| \won | Lost | For. Agst. | For. | Agst. | Diff.
1 |[FRANCE FRA 3-1 |.-W/O] 2 4 2 0 11 4 145 | 116 | 29
2 |JAPAN JPN 1-3 3-1 2 3 1 1 13 16 254 | 255 -1
3 |GREAT BRITAIN GBR |[..-W/O} 1-3 1 0 2 5 9 110 | 138 | -28

TTW403000_C76A.3.0 Report Created SUN 26 SEP 2004 19:55 Page 1/1

swatchez Atos Origin +@ XEROX.



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall

TABLE TENNIS

Women's Team Classes 4/5

Competition Summary (Teams-Final Rounds)

QUALIFIED FROM POOLS
Pool | |Namo NPe. | By o) W | % 8o
A 1_|CHINA CHN | 2 4 2 0 8 | 104
A 2 [FRANCE FRA | 2 3 1 1 1| -25
B 1_|CHINESE TAIPEI TPE | 2 4 2 0 8 | 47
B 2 [JORDAN JOR | 2 3 1 1 12 | 19
c 1 |SLOVAKIA SVK | 2 4 2 0 | 21 | 49
C 2 [MEXICO MEX | 2 3 1 1 14 | -9
Bng Quarterfinal ggge Semifinal Final
CHINA CHN
CHINA
Bye
CHINA
3-0
JORDAN JOR
JORDAN
3-2
SLOVAKIA SVK GOLD
CHINA
3-0
MEXICO MEX
FRANCE
31
FRANCE FRA
CHINESE TAIPEI
3.0 SILVER
Bye CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
BRONZE
JORDAN
JORDAN
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 31
FRANCE

TTW405000_C75B.1.0

swatches

Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 20:05

Atos Origin y@

Page 1/1
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Galatsi Olympic Hall TABLE TENNIS \k\

':' Women's Team Classes 6-10 A
ATHEiNSZOOWZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES
Results Table of Pools
FINAL
Mat. . Mat. Mat. |G G Poi Poi Poi
Name NPC | CHN | POL | FRA | RUS | CZE Plaaty Points w«a:n L:stt For. | Agst. :::nrts :;2:5 3:?:5
1 |CHINA CHN 32 |3o0lsols1] 4| 8| 4| o | 38| 12|521]|336] 185
2 |POLAND PoL | 23 31 J3ol31| 4| 7| 3| 1| 36 | 21 |543|a66| 77
3 |FRANCE FrRA | 03 | 13 32 031) 4 | 6 | 2| 2 | 28| 32 |522]555]| 33
4 |RUSSIA Rus [ 03 ] 03] 23 32| 4 | 5 | 1| 3| 16| 38 | 406 | 543 | -137
5 |CZECH REPUBLIC cze |13 )13 ] 13 ] 23 4 | 4| o | 4 | 25| 30 |518]|610] 92
TTW410000_C76A.5.0 Report Created MON 27 SEP 2004 19:29 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Gymnase Olympique de Galatsi

N >
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Galatsi Olympic Hall Table Tennis
OAupniako FupvacTApio TaAdToioU  gnrpansgia Avriopaipion / Tennis de table \k\

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

A??ocpc Aiaei?iuoc / Communique officiel
Participation in team events Item: 1
Additional Participation in team events

The Korean player CHO Jae Kwan - eligible and qualified in the M Class 1 single event can also participate
in Team event Men Class 3.

Issued by: Technical delegates and Competition manager. This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 10:00 SCHEDULE

Date: 16 SEP 2004 OTHER X
Note:

TT0000000_67 1.0 Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 10:39 Page 1/1

swatches: Atos Origin +@ XEROX



Galatsi Olympic Hall Table Tennis
P \S8%

g L
ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

Disqualification of athlete Item: 2
Disqualification of athlete

The Competition Manager announces that he was informed that the referree had disqualified the player
KARABEC Ivan (CZE) from the singles competition because his racket contained a high level of prohibited
solvents. For this reason the player is not allowed to continue with the next scheduled matches.

Issued by: Competition Manager This decision affects: RESULTS X
Time: 15:45 SCHEDULE X
Date: 18 SEP 2004 OTHER X
Note:
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Team Women 4 - 5 Withdraw from RSA Item: 3
Team Women 4 - 5 Withdraw from RSA
Due to illness and in hospital (Rosebelle Riese) the Team women 4 - 5 from RSA cannot show up.

This means that we have now 3 groups of 3 Teams instead of 2 groups of 3 Teams and 1 group of 4
Teams. With not any change on the second stage.

Issued by: Nico Verspeelt This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 14:45 SCHEDULE X
Date: 21 SEP 2004 OTHER

Note:
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Item: 4
Team Women 1 - 3 - request from GBR

Due to illness, one player from GBR cannot show up before Friday 24. A new schedule can be foresee.
1st round on 24 at 14:00 on T5

2nd round on 25 at 14:00 on T5
3rd round on 26 at 18:00 on T3

Issued by: Nico Verspeelt, Assistant TD This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 14:50 SCHEDULE X
Date: 21 SEP 2004 OTHER

Note:
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Disqualification Item: 5
Singles Men Class 5

Disqualification of KWONG Kam Shing no. 198 from HKG due to use of prohibited solvents.

Issued by: Nico Verspeelt, Assistant TD This decision affects: RESULTS X

Time: 21:10 SCHEDULE

Date: 21 SEP 2004 OTHER

Note:
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Item: 6
Team M Class 10 event - group A

During the third game of the second match in the team match between Italy and Hungary at score 3 - 4,
the Italian player 212 FURLAN ANDREA refused to continue the match. The score of the third game is
therefore 3 - 11. The Italian double pair refuse to play the third match (the double match) and for that
reason there is no score in that match. The result of the team match is HUNGARY - ITALY 3 -0

Issued by: Nico Verspeelt - Assistant TD This decision affects: RESULTS X
Time: 15:50 SCHEDULE
Date: 24 SEP 2004 OTHER
Note:
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Item: 7
Announcement of the Athens 2004 Organising Committee

To the Team Leaders:

Due to the tragic road accident that occured this morning and claimed the lives of high school students who
were travelling to Athens to attend the Paralympic Games we inform you the following:

Before the start of the last session at 17:40 and after the entrance of the athletes at the tables but before
the presentation of each athlete an announcement will take place and we will observe a minute of silence in
memory of the victims.

Issued by: Competition Manager This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 14:40 SCHEDULE

Date: 27 SEP 2004 OTHER X
Note:
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FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME NPC NPC CODE STATUS
ISAACS Moegamad Roesdien SOUTH AFRICA RSA UMPIRE
TSUKADA Yoshiko JAPAN JPN UMPIRE
KU Tin Wai HONG KONG HKG UMPIRE
POOLE Maurie AUSTRALIA AUS UMPIRE
SHI Guilan CHINA CHN UMPIRE
IBA Yoko JAPAN JPN UMPIRE
TYLER George GREAT BRITAIN GBR UMPIRE
ROSSI Roberto ITALY ITA UMPIRE
VIDOVIC Mladen CROATIA CRO UMPIRE
GEIGER Michael GERMANY GER UMPIRE
TURRADO Carmen SPAIN ESP UMPIRE
MIRO Josep M. SPAIN ESP UMPIRE
ZALESINSKI Zbigniew POLAND POL UMPIRE
SIMON Jacky FRANCE FRA UMPIRE
MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MEXICO MEX UMPIRE
DEMARIO Leonor BRAZIL BRA UMPIRE
BYSTRICAN Marian SLOVAKIA SVK UMPIRE
SCHILTZ Paul LUXEMBOURG LUX UMPIRE
VAN VEEN Thijs NETHERLANDS NED UMPIRE
MERMERSHTAIN Michael ISRAEL ISR UMPIRE
TINYSZIN Roman UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA UMPIRE
DZIOBA Greg CANADA CAN UMPIRE
SKARPOU Eirini GREECE GRE UMPIRE
CHATZOPOULOS  Konstantinos GREECE GRE UMPIRE
CHARALAMPIDIS Dimitrios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
GKIKAS Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
ALEXIOU Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KROTTA Konstantina GREECE GRE UMPIRE
TSIOUNIS Apostolos GREECE GRE UMPIRE
TZOVOLOS Panagiotis GREECE GRE UMPIRE
ZACHAROPOULOS llias GREECE GRE UMPIRE
MARMARA Aliki GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KOKKINOS Nikolaos GREECE GRE UMPIRE
AMANATIADI Panagiota GREECE GRE UMPIRE
MARKOS Andreas GREECE GRE UMPIRE
CHATZOPOULOS Emmanouil GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KATARTZOGLOU Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
BACHAS Stamatios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KOURTIDOU Vasiliki GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KOTZAGEORGIS Dimitrios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
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GKEVEZES Theodoros GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KIOUSIS Athanasios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
MAVROFORA Sofia GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KYRIAKIDOU Olga GREECE GRE UMPIRE
ARAPOGLOU Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
DOUVALETAS Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
STAMNIDIS Konstantinos GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KARAGIANNI MARIA GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KATIS Dimitrios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
MINOVGIOUDIS Athanasios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KALAITZIS Vasileios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
PALAIOS Antonios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
PAPADIMITRIOU Ntanouse GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KOLYPERA Evgenia GREECE GRE UMPIRE
KYRIAKIDIS Georgios GREECE GRE UMPIRE
SELINIOTAKI Evagelia GREECE GRE UMPIRE
ZACHAROPOULOU Effrosyni GREECE GRE UMPIRE
GUSTAVSEN Odd NORWAY NOR RACKET Controller
SONBOL Hosny EGYPT EGY RACKET Controller
CALIN Raul SPAIN ESP OFFICIALS Controller
RINGEL Patrick FRANCE FRA REFEREE
TSIPOU Maria GREECE GRE REFEREE
LEUNG Cindy HONG KONG HKG DEPUTY REFEREE
SALAM Aly BELGIUM BEL DEPUTY REFEREE
ERIKSEN Oeivind NORWAY NOR TECHNICAL DELEGATE
VERSPEELT Nico BELGIUM BEL DEPUTY TECHNICAL DELEGATE
KRUIMER Aart NETHERLANDS NED CHIEF CLASSIFIER
Wu Sheng-Kuang CHINESE TAIPEI TPE CLASSIFIER
MARTINEZ CAYERE Rafael PUERTO RICO PUR CLASSIFIER

LILLIEROOS
DANEK
MARZIOU
OLVECH

Christian
Jiri

Gaél
Leandro

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA

CZECH REPUBLIC

FRANCE
ARGENTINA

CZE
FRA
ARG

IPTTC REPRESENTATIVE
IPTTC REPRESENTATIVE
IPTTC REPRESENTATIVE
IPTTC REPRESENTATIVE
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